
Fund Requirements Report 

Through Disbursement Date: 05-NOV-2019

Fund Dept Dept Description Vendor Name Invoice Num Invoice Date Account Expense Amount

0100 0000 Default ALPHA PAVING INDUSTRIES LLC 2019-67142 23-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.370500. $4.00

0100 0000 Default BASTROP CTY SHERIFF 19-0456-T26 08-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.341700. $225.00

0100 0000 Default BELL CTY SHERIFF 00-0220-T26 08-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.341700. $170.00

0100 0000 Default BEXAR CTY SHERIFF 19-0373-T368 08-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.341700. $150.00

0100 0000 Default BRAZOS CTY SHERIFF 19-0346-T395 08-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.341700. $70.00

0100 0000 Default BUDDY'S HOME FURNISHINGS 17-0515-K277 26-OCT-2018 01.0100.0000.207018. $600.00

0100 0000 Default CLARK FAMILY LAW PLLC 19-0470-CP4C 28-JUN-2019 01.0100.0000.207006. -$350.00

0100 0000 Default CONN'S 14-09282-3A 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.207015. $425.37

0100 0000 Default DALLAS CTY CONST #1 18-0473-T26 08-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.341700. $400.00

0100 0000 Default DALLAS CTY CONST #4 19-0333-T368 08-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.341700. $80.00

0100 0000 Default EXCEL TITLE GROUP LLC 2019-66943 23-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.341400. $15.00

0100 0000 Default HARRIS CTY CONST #4 19-0099-T425 08-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.341700. $75.00

0100 0000 Default HARRIS CTY CONST #5 19-0160-T26 08-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.341700. $75.00

0100 0000 Default HARRIS CTY CONST #8 19-0315-T425 08-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.341700. $75.00

0100 0000 Default HRRG 18-03647-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.207015. $765.00

0100 0000 Default IVAN GUEVARA 3CR-15-08207 14-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.209700. $14.90

0100 0000 Default JEFFERSON CTY CONST#1 19-0031-T425 08-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.341700. $70.00

0100 0000 Default JOHN GILMORE 2019-65792 17-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.341400. $42.00

0100 0000 Default JORDAN PEWSEY 18-04473-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.207015. $501.00

0100 0000 Default LAW OFFICES OF DEAN 

MALONE, PC

10/18/19 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.341200. $108.55

0100 0000 Default LAWRENCE PHILLIPS 19-02682-2 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.207015. $30.00

0100 0000 Default LEE CTY SHERIFF 19-0050-T395 08-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.341700. $160.00

0100 0000 Default LISA ANN MULLIN 19-02110-2 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.207015. $216.92

0100 0000 Default LORENZ & LORENZ LLP 10/17/19;EMS 17-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.370500. $25.00

0100 0000 Default LORENZ & LORENZ LLP 10/25/19;EMS 25-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.370500. $25.00

0100 0000 Default LUBBOCK CTY SHERIFF 19-0453-T368 08-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.341700. $60.00
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0100 0000 Default MCCREARY, VESELKA, BRAGG & 

ALLEN

18-0263-T395 08-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.341700. $385.00

0100 0000 Default SHARMA MORIARTY 2019-65222 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.341400. $15.00

0100 0000 Default STEPHEN A MENDEL 19-0814-CP4 04-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.207006. $350.00

0100 0000 Default TANIKA LASHANDE LANDRY 2CR-19-01165 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.209700. $35.00

0100 0000 Default TARRANT CTY CONST #1 19-0249-T368 08-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.341700. $150.00

0100 0000 Default TARRANT CTY CONST #5 19-0408-T26 08-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.341700. $75.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 19-00537-2 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 19-01231-2 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 19-01261-2 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 19-01532-2 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 19-02708-3 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS HEALTH & HUMAN 

SERVICES COMMISSION

16-3141-K277A 22-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.207018. $5,688.99

0100 0000 Default TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE 3CR-19-05933 21-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.209600. $48.45

0100 0000 Default TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE 3CR-19-11340 22-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.209600. $48.45

0100 0000 Default TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE 3CR-19-11341 22-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.209600. $48.45

0100 0000 Default TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE 3CR-19-11549 22-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.209600. $48.45

0100 0000 Default TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE 3CR-19-11654 22-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.209600. $48.45

0100 0000 Default TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE 3CR-19-11691 22-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.209600. $48.45

0100 0000 Default TRAVIS CTY CONST #5 SEP 19 08-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.341700. $1,650.00

0100 0000 Default WAL MART STORES TEXAS INC 19-00878-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.207015. $103.50

0100 0000 Default WICHITA CTY SHERIFF DEPT 19-0050-T395 08-OCT-2019 01.0100.0000.341700. $275.00

Dept Total $13,350.93
0100 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

FUELMAN NP57086769 14-OCT-2019 01.0100.0341.003301. $20.38

0100 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

GTS TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS 

INC

INV0034059 16-OCT-2019 01.0100.0341.003010. $2,674.48

0100 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

GTS TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS 

INC

INV0034059 16-OCT-2019 01.0100.0341.003010. $22,854.88

0100 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

GTS TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS 

INC

INV0034059 16-OCT-2019 01.0100.0341.003010. $6,100.56
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0100 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH346659 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0341.004621. $182.55

0100 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

VERIZON WIRELESS 9839802382 10-OCT-2019 01.0100.0341.004209. $400.24

0100 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

VERIZON WIRELESS 9839802382 10-OCT-2019 01.0100.0341.004210. $566.89

Dept Total $32,799.98
0100 0400 COUNTY JUDGE SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH342040 06-SEP-2019 01.0100.0400.004621. $159.68

0100 0400 COUNTY JUDGE SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH346981 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0400.004621. $159.68

0100 0400 COUNTY JUDGE SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH349386 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0400.004621. $119.39

Dept Total $438.75
0100 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT AUSTIN AMERICAN STATESMAN 0000160994 04-AUG-2019 01.0100.0401.004311. $120.00

0100 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT DAVID B BROOKS 09/28/19 28-SEP-2019 01.0100.0401.004100. $100.00

0100 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT HILL COUNTRY NEWS 3930 03-OCT-2019 01.0100.0401.004311. $84.00

0100 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT TAYLOR DAILY PRESS 216984 08-SEP-2019 01.0100.0401.004311. $36.00

0100 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT TAYLOR DAILY PRESS 216985 18-SEP-2019 01.0100.0401.004311. $189.00

0100 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT TAYLOR DAILY PRESS 217990 06-OCT-2019 01.0100.0401.004311. $36.00

Dept Total $565.00
0100 0402 HUMAN RESOURCES DELL COMPUTER CORP 10347897161 22-OCT-2019 01.0100.0402.003010. $1,417.10

0100 0402 HUMAN RESOURCES PRE-EMPLOY.COM 321261 30-SEP-2019 01.0100.0402.004705. $527.10

0100 0402 HUMAN RESOURCES RICOH USA INC 102778050 02-OCT-2019 01.0100.0402.004621. $387.80

0100 0402 HUMAN RESOURCES TMC PROVIDER GROUP PLLC 210120 14-OCT-2019 01.0100.0402.004705. $45.00

0100 0402 HUMAN RESOURCES TMC PROVIDER GROUP PLLC 210121 14-OCT-2019 01.0100.0402.004705. $45.00

Dept Total $2,422.00
0100 0403 COUNTY CLERK EVANS, EWAN & BRADY INS 

AGENCY, INC

364165 23-OCT-2019 01.0100.0403.004410. $900.00

0100 0403 COUNTY CLERK KYOCERA DOCUMENT 

SOLUTIONS AME

5007298276 16-SEP-2019 01.0100.0403.004621. $94.06
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0100 0403 COUNTY CLERK KYOCERA DOCUMENT 

SOLUTIONS AME

5007298277 16-SEP-2019 01.0100.0403.004621. $78.47

0100 0403 COUNTY CLERK KYOCERA DOCUMENT 

SOLUTIONS AME

5007298278 16-SEP-2019 01.0100.0403.004621. $55.37

0100 0403 COUNTY CLERK KYOCERA DOCUMENT 

SOLUTIONS AME

5007699114 16-OCT-2019 01.0100.0403.004621. $94.06

0100 0403 COUNTY CLERK KYOCERA DOCUMENT 

SOLUTIONS AME

5007699115 16-OCT-2019 01.0100.0403.004621. $78.47

0100 0403 COUNTY CLERK KYOCERA DOCUMENT 

SOLUTIONS AME

5007699116 16-OCT-2019 01.0100.0403.004621. $55.37

Dept Total $1,355.80
0100 0404 COUNTY CLERK-JUDICIAL EVANS, EWAN & BRADY INS 

AGENCY, INC

364165 23-OCT-2019 01.0100.0404.004410. $900.00

0100 0404 COUNTY CLERK-JUDICIAL KYOCERA DOCUMENT 

SOLUTIONS AME

5007298279 16-SEP-2019 01.0100.0404.004621. $55.37

0100 0404 COUNTY CLERK-JUDICIAL KYOCERA DOCUMENT 

SOLUTIONS AME

5007567995 06-OCT-2019 01.0100.0404.004621. $146.89

0100 0404 COUNTY CLERK-JUDICIAL KYOCERA DOCUMENT 

SOLUTIONS AME

5007699117 16-OCT-2019 01.0100.0404.004621. $55.37

0100 0404 COUNTY CLERK-JUDICIAL Rister, Nancy E 10/25/19 25-OCT-2019 01.0100.0404.004232. $1,109.17

Dept Total $2,266.80
0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL CORNELL SMITH MIERL 

BRUTOCAO BURTON LLP

32268 17-OCT-2019 01.0100.0409.004100. $3,350.00

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL WRIGHT WATSON & 

ASSOCIATES LLC

128140 10-OCT-2019 01.0100.0409.004100. $622.40

Dept Total $3,972.40
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0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW BALLARD & MULLOWNEY 19-02182-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW BALLARD & MULLOWNEY 19-04732-3 21-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $350.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW BALLARD & MULLOWNEY 19-05119-3 17-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $350.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW BAUMANN LAW OFFICE PLLC 19-03386-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW DAVE HOWARD 18-06579-3 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW DAX GARVIN NO CAUSE;DS 14-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $75.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW DON MOREHART 17-03833-3 17-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $150.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW DON MOREHART 18-03702-1 17-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $150.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW ERNEST J ALDERETE 19-05023-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW FIFIELD BROWN LAW LLC 19-00277-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW FIFIELD BROWN LAW LLC 19-02389-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW FIFIELD BROWN LAW LLC 19-04014-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW FIFIELD BROWN LAW LLC 19-04929-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $400.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW GROVE LAW FIRM PC 19-03232-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW HECTOR DEL TORO 16-00922-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW HINDERA LAW FIRM 19-00618-1 17-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW HINDERA LAW FIRM 19-00895-1 17-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW HYDE LAW PLLC 19-00345-3 14-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW J T EARLS LAW 18-00560-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW J T EARLS LAW 19-05090-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JARVIS, GARCIA & ERSKINE LAW 

PLLC

18-05379-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JARVIS, GARCIA & ERSKINE LAW 

PLLC

19-03411-3 21-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $350.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JARVIS, GARCIA & ERSKINE LAW 

PLLC

19-04200-3 21-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $350.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JEREMY D SPILLAR 19-05038-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JEREMY D SPILLAR 19-05065-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JP LAW FIRM 19-03619-3 14-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $75.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JP LAW FIRM 19-05284-3 14-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00
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0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW KARA BORCHERS JONES 15-2254-FC3 21-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004131. $225.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LAW OFFICE OF ALEJANDRO 

MARTINEZ PLLC

19-01481-3 21-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $350.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LAW OFFICE OF ELIZABETH D 

WHITED

19-01832-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $350.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LONE STAR INTERPRETING 1202 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004141. $450.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LUCAS C WILSON 18-04090-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $350.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LUCAS C WILSON 19-04445-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW MATTHEW CHRISTOPHER 

VALLEY

19-01732-3 17-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW MCCONNELL LAW FIRM 19-04689-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $100.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW MCGIRR LAW 19-02839-3 17-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW MCGIRR LAW 19-03921-3 17-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW PARMER LAW FIRM 19-03696-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW PENNINGTON LAW PLLC 18-04223-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW PENNINGTON LAW PLLC 18-04736-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW PENNINGTON LAW PLLC 18-06952-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW PENNINGTON LAW PLLC 19-00944-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW PERCHES LAW PLLC 18-04496-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $350.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW PHILLIP A DANKS 19-01269-3 17-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW PHILLIP A DANKS 19-03545-3 17-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW RHETT BRANIFF PLLC 18-04945-3 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $600.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW RICHARD A OLIVO 19-04820-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW RICHARD JONES 19-01414-3 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW RICHARD JONES 19-02187-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW RICHARD JONES 19-04690-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW RICHARD JONES 19-05039-3 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW RICHARD JONES 19-05055-3 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW ROBERT F MAIER 18-01520-3 17-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW ROBERT F MAIER 18-04461-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $437.50
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0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW ROBERT F MAIER 18-04724-3 17-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $75.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW ROBERT F MAIER 19-00100-3 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW ROBERT F MAIER 19-02851-3 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $400.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW ROBERT F MAIER 19-04497-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW ROBERT F MAIER 19-05154-3 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $400.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW ROBERT F MAIER UNFILES;JJB 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $175.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW S L AUSTIN LAW PLLC 18-02041-2 17-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW S L AUSTIN LAW PLLC 18-06140-2 17-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW S L AUSTIN LAW PLLC 19-01558-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $350.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW SARA W NAYLOR 18-02170-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $350.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW SHARON SANDERS WEBSTER 19-04665-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW SYLVIA ACOSTA 18-05913-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW SYLVIA ACOSTA 19-00958-3 17-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW SYLVIA ACOSTA 19-02606-2 17-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW SYLVIA ACOSTA 19-03762-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $400.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW SYLVIA ACOSTA 19-04889-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW SYLVIA ACOSTA 19-04968-3 17-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW TURNER FORD GASSAWAY III 17-05895-2A 08-AUG-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW TURNER FORD GASSAWAY III 19-02631-3 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW WILLIAM H RUSSELL JR 19-02067-3 17-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW WILLIAM H RUSSELL JR 19-03395-3 17-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW WILLIAM R HUBBARTH 19-03732-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW WILLIAM R HUBBARTH 19-03859-2 17-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW WILLIAM R HUBBARTH 19-04941-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW WILLIAM R HUBBARTH 19-05302-2 17-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW WILLIAM TODD VER WEIRE 19-04762-3 21-OCT-2019 01.0100.0425.004134. $400.00

Dept Total $24,212.50
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0100 0426 COUNTY COURT AT LAW 1 KYOCERA DOCUMENT 

SOLUTIONS AME

5007298280 16-SEP-2019 01.0100.0426.004621. $77.32

0100 0426 COUNTY COURT AT LAW 1 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH347601 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0426.004621. $143.91

Dept Total $221.23
0100 0428 COUNTY COURT AT LAW 3 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 

INC

20659661 13-OCT-2019 01.0100.0428.004621. $110.23

Dept Total $110.23
0100 0429 COUNTY COURT AT LAW 4 ALAN MAYFIELD 09/19/19;CC#4 19-SEP-2019 01.0100.0429.004010. $419.56

0100 0429 COUNTY COURT AT LAW 4 DELL COMPUTER CORP 10346713999 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0429.003010. $934.15

Dept Total $1,353.71
0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS ASAP TRANSLATORS & 

INTERPRETERS LLC

0013634 02-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004141. $1,100.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS ASAP TRANSLATORS & 

INTERPRETERS LLC

0013641 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004141. $100.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS BALLARD & MULLOWNEY 17-0031-CPS395F 22-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004131. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS BAUMANN LAW OFFICE PLLC 19-1202-K277 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS BAUMANN LAW OFFICE PLLC 19-1672-K26 10-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS BRADFORD J GLENDENING 15-1623-K277 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS BRADFORD J GLENDENING 19-0778-K277 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS CINDY KOCHER 467 25-FEB-2019 01.0100.0435.004125. $75.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS CINDY KOCHER 488 09-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004125. $6,057.20

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS CLARK FAMILY LAW PLLC 18-0111-CPS395C 22-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004131. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS CLARK FAMILY LAW PLLC 19-0014-CPS395A 22-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004131. $1,253.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS COMRAQ CONSULTING LLC 174 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004141. $160.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS CORRECTIONAL 

REHABILITATION SERVICES LLC

18-0301-K26 08-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004121. $3,500.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS CORRECTIONAL 

REHABILITATION SERVICES LLC

18-2109-K26 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004121. $3,500.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS CYNTHIA BORGFELD SMITH 18-0008-CPS395B 22-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004131. $1,500.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS CYNTHIA BORGFELD SMITH 18-0073-CPS395A 22-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004131. $400.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS DANIEL R GONZALEZ PC 18-0230-K26 10-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS DANIEL R GONZALEZ PC 19-0870-K277 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS DANIEL R GONZALEZ PC 19-1043-K277 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $750.00
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Through Disbursement Date: 05-NOV-2019

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS DANIEL R GONZALEZ PC 19-1214-K277 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS DAVE HOWARD 18-2585-K277 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $1,200.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS DAWN M SALAS 19-0042-K277 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $500.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS DAWN M SALAS 19-0091-K277 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $500.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS DAWN M SALAS 19-0326-K277 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $500.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS DAX GARVIN 18-2792-K26 10-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $1,200.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS DAX GARVIN 19-0983-K277 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS DION W CLARK 18-0028-CPS395A 22-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004131. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS DION W CLARK 18-0041-CPS395B 22-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004131. $500.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS DION W CLARK 18-0092-CPS395D 22-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004131. $400.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS DOUGLAS RANNEY 15-2852-K26 10-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS ENDO4LIFE PLLC 18-0435-K277 30-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004121. $5,500.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS ERNEST J ALDERETE 18-0157-CPS425C 17-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004131. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS ERNEST J ALDERETE 19-0034-CPS395A 22-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004131. $1,200.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS EXPOSE INVESTIGATIONS LLC QUIROZSA 10-AUG-2019 01.0100.0435.004121. $1,500.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS FIFIELD BROWN LAW LLC 18-0128-CPS395 22-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004131. $650.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS G COLE SPAINHOUR 19-0955-K26 10-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS GROVE LAW FIRM PC 19-1742-K277 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS HECTOR DEL TORO 18-2314-K277 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS HINES, RANC & HOLUB 17-0646-K26 10-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS HINES, RANC & HOLUB 18-1307-K26 10-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS HOING LAW PC 16-1935-K277 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS HOING LAW PC 19-1724-K277 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS ILANA R TANNER 14-0089-CPS425I 17-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004131. $538.92

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS ILANA R TANNER 18-0154-CPS425 17-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004131. $300.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS ILANA R TANNER 18-0157-CPS425C 17-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004131. $880.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS J T EARLS LAW 19-1700-K277 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00
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Through Disbursement Date: 05-NOV-2019

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS JAMES R YOUNG 19-0602-K277 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS JASON TRUMPLER 19-1951-K277 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS JOHN NATE STARK 19-0608-K277 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS JOHN NATE STARK 19-1427-K277 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS JOHN NATE STARK 19-1854-K277 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS JOHN NATE STARK 19-1855-K277 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $300.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS JP LAW FIRM 17-0130-CPS395E 22-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004131. $300.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS JP LAW FIRM 17-0136-CPS395E 22-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004131. $850.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS JP LAW FIRM 18-0087-CPS395D 22-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004131. $300.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS KRISTA A CHACONA 18-1396-K26 10-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LAW OFFICE OF LILIANA LEON 

FORES PLLC

17-0150-CPS395A 22-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004131. $6,855.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LEONARD R MORGAN 18-2680-K277 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LEONARD R MORGAN 18-2717-K277 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $300.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LEONARD R MORGAN 19-0586-K277 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LESLI R FITZPATRICK 19-1467-K277 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LINDA GUADARRAMA 19-1189-K277 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LINDA GUADARRAMA 19-1691-K277 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LISA M MIMS 17-0150-CPS395 22-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004131. $3,790.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS MARTHA F MIMS 18-0101-CPS425E 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004131. $1,100.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS MATTHEW CHRISTOPHER 

VALLEY

18-0030-CPS395D 22-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004131. $700.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS MATTHEW CHRISTOPHER 

VALLEY

18-0111-CPS395B 22-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004131. $320.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS MATTHEW CHRISTOPHER 

VALLEY

18-0183-CPS395A 22-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004131. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS MAUREEN S BURROWS 19-0610-K26 19-SEP-2019 01.0100.0435.004120. $1,260.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS MCCONNELL LAW FIRM 19-1856-K26 10-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $300.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS MCGIRR LAW 18-1446-K277A 10-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $250.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS MILLS & WILLIAMS LLP 19-1686-K277 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS MORALES LAW OFFICE 

ATTORNEYS AT LAW PLLC

19-0037-K368 11-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00
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0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS R SCOTT MAGEE PLLC 18-2338-K277 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS R SCOTT MAGEE PLLC 19-0989-K277 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS RHETT BRANIFF PLLC 17-2367-K277 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $950.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS RHETT BRANIFF PLLC 19-1632-K277 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS RICHEY LAW FIRM PC 17-0150-CPS395A 22-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004131. $1,130.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS RICHEY LAW FIRM PC 19-0022-CPS395 22-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004131. $650.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS ROBERT F MAIER 16-1964-K277 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS ROBYNN L FLETCHER 19-0053-CPS395 22-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004131. $490.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS S L AUSTIN LAW PLLC 19-0934-K26 10-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS SARA W NAYLOR 18-0121-CPS425D 16-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004131. $1,542.56

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS STRYKER LAW FIRM 19-1241-K277 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS SUDDUTH BEST LAW FIRM PLLC 18-0060-CPS395C 22-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004131. $700.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS SUDDUTH BEST LAW FIRM PLLC 18-0073-CPS395A 22-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004131. $800.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS TERRENCE MARSH 19-1562-K368 11-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS TURNER FORD GASSAWAY III 18-0112-K277 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $1,200.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS TURNER FORD GASSAWAY III 19-0816-K26 10-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS TURNER FORD GASSAWAY III 19-1454-K26 10-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS TURNER FORD GASSAWAY III 19-1894-K277 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS WOODCOCK PC 16-2876-K277 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS WOODCOCK PC 18-1550-K277 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0435.004132. $300.00

Dept Total $87,701.68
0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 

INC

20659663 13-OCT-2019 01.0100.0440.004621. $79.96

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 

INC

20659664 13-OCT-2019 01.0100.0440.004621. $79.96

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 

INC

20659664 13-OCT-2019 01.0100.0440.004621. -$6.00

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 

INC

20659665 13-OCT-2019 01.0100.0440.004621. -$6.00
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Fund Requirements Report 

Through Disbursement Date: 05-NOV-2019

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 

INC

20659665 13-OCT-2019 01.0100.0440.004621. $79.96

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY CINDY KOCHER 489 10-OCT-2019 01.0100.0440.004125. $75.00

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY Gonzalez, Rene B 10/24/19 24-OCT-2019 01.0100.0440.004232. $487.60

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY SUPERIOR COURT OF 

CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF 

SONOMA

19-2025 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0440.004932. $26.50

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY TEXAS DISTRICT & COUNTY 

ATTORNEY ASSOC

50477 03-OCT-2019 01.0100.0440.003030. $60.00

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY TEXAS DISTRICT & COUNTY 

ATTORNEY ASSOC

50477 03-OCT-2019 01.0100.0440.003030. $1,967.00

Dept Total $2,843.98
0100 0450 DISTRICT CLERK Allen, Shannon E 10/23/19 23-OCT-2019 01.0100.0450.004232. $266.16

0100 0450 DISTRICT CLERK Allison, Sharee L 10/22/19 22-OCT-2019 01.0100.0450.004232. $120.00

0100 0450 DISTRICT CLERK David, Lisa G 10/18/19 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0450.004232. $170.00

0100 0450 DISTRICT CLERK SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH347597 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0450.004621. $198.73

0100 0450 DISTRICT CLERK SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH347598 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0450.004621. $217.53

0100 0450 DISTRICT CLERK SOUTHERN COMPUTER 

WAREHOUSE

IN-000605710 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0450.003010. $938.42

Dept Total $1,910.84
0100 0451 J.P. PRECINCT 1 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 10/02/19;MR 02-OCT-2019 01.0100.0451.004192. $350.00

0100 0451 J.P. PRECINCT 1 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 10/03/19;DC 03-OCT-2019 01.0100.0451.004192. $350.00

0100 0451 J.P. PRECINCT 1 LEXIS NEXIS RISK SOLUTIONS 1149950-20190930 30-SEP-2019 01.0100.0451.004210. $50.00

Dept Total $750.00
0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 10/03/19;JB 03-OCT-2019 01.0100.0452.004192. $350.00

0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 10/03/19;WRS 03-OCT-2019 01.0100.0452.004192. $350.00

0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 10/05/19;KG 05-OCT-2019 01.0100.0452.004192. $350.00

0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 10/05/19;SS 05-OCT-2019 01.0100.0452.004192. $350.00

0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 10/07/19;DH 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0452.004192. $350.00

0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 10/09/19;CC 09-OCT-2019 01.0100.0452.004192. $350.00
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Through Disbursement Date: 05-NOV-2019

0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 10/09/19;JW 09-OCT-2019 01.0100.0452.004192. $200.00

0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 10/14/19;HC 14-OCT-2019 01.0100.0452.004192. $350.00

0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 10/17/19;JRF 17-OCT-2019 01.0100.0452.004192. $350.00

0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 East, Melissa K 10/25/19 25-OCT-2019 01.0100.0452.004231. $32.48

0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL 

FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC

3309903150 21-OCT-2019 01.0100.0452.004216. $354.14

0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH349047 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0452.004621. $148.26

0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH349047 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0452.004621. $162.26

0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH349083 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0452.004621. $49.39

Dept Total $3,746.53
0100 0453 J.P. PRECINCT 3 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES INC 4655236 30-SEP-2019 01.0100.0453.004141. $24.08

0100 0453 J.P. PRECINCT 3 RAMSEY FUNERAL HOME & 

CREMATORIUM

01900378JP 08-OCT-2019 01.0100.0453.004192. $399.00

0100 0453 J.P. PRECINCT 3 THOMSON REUTERS 841166265 04-OCT-2019 01.0100.0453.003901. $336.00

Dept Total $759.08
0100 0454 J.P. PRECINCT 4 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 10/02/19;JS 02-OCT-2019 01.0100.0454.004192. $350.00

0100 0454 J.P. PRECINCT 4 Bolander, Veronica A 10/10/19B 10-OCT-2019 01.0100.0454.004232. $70.99

0100 0454 J.P. PRECINCT 4 TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY AUG 19;JP4 09-SEP-2019 01.0100.0454.004232. $275.00

Dept Total $695.99
0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 

INC

20659659 13-OCT-2019 01.0100.0475.004621. $310.11

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 

INC

20659660 13-OCT-2019 01.0100.0475.004621. $143.39

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY DOMINIQUE AUGUSTUS 10785 25-SEP-2019 01.0100.0475.004932. $600.00

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY EAGLE OFFICE PRODUCTS INC OE-QT-6213-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0475.003005. $615.99

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY EAGLE OFFICE PRODUCTS INC OE-QT-6213-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0475.003005. $496.23

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY EAGLE OFFICE PRODUCTS INC OE-QT-6213-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0475.003005. $496.23

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY EAGLE OFFICE PRODUCTS INC OE-QT-6213-1 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0475.003005. $356.90
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0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY EAGLE OFFICE PRODUCTS INC OE-QT-6213-2 21-OCT-2019 01.0100.0475.003005. $615.99

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP 6-757-17958 03-OCT-2019 01.0100.0475.004932. $46.14

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP 6-764-11162 10-OCT-2019 01.0100.0475.004932. $18.96

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP 6-770-51791 17-OCT-2019 01.0100.0475.004932. $35.66

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY IDEMIA IDENTITY & SECURITY 

USA LLC

10/22/19;BACON 22-OCT-2019 01.0100.0475.004705. $10.00

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY IDEMIA IDENTITY & SECURITY 

USA LLC

10/22/19;ROMAN 22-OCT-2019 01.0100.0475.004705. $10.00

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY KAREN G KOLOHE 005 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0475.004932. $138.85

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY LEXIS NEXIS 30922480301A 10-OCT-2019 01.0100.0475.004210. $1,196.00

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY SAN MARCOS EMBASSY SUITES OCT 19;GRANGER 28-OCT-2019 01.0100.0475.004232. $542.80

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH347599 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0475.004621. $235.54

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH347600 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0475.004621. $170.92

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY TEXAS DISTRICT & COUNTY 

ATTORNEY ASSOC

164397;BLANCHARD 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0475.004232. $350.00

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY TEXAS DISTRICT & COUNTY 

ATTORNEY ASSOC

164397;CASTLEBERRY 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0475.004232. $350.00

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY TEXAS DISTRICT & COUNTY 

ATTORNEY ASSOC

164397;SCHMIDT 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0475.004232. $350.00

Dept Total $7,089.71
0100 0477 MAGISTRATE OFFICE LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES INC 4634316 31-AUG-2019 01.0100.0477.004141. $8.63

Dept Total $8.63
0100 0492 ELECTIONS BETHANY UNITED METHODIST 

CHURCH

10/24/19 24-OCT-2019 01.0100.0492.004610. $123.00

0100 0492 ELECTIONS BOUFFARD TRANSFER INC 10/22/19;ELEC 22-OCT-2019 01.0100.0492.004100. $15,090.05

0100 0492 ELECTIONS ELECTION SYSTEMS & 

SOFTWARE, INC

1103111 09-OCT-2019 01.0100.0492.004251. $5,488.22

0100 0492 ELECTIONS FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF 

GEORGETOWN

10/24/19 24-OCT-2019 01.0100.0492.004610. $82.00

0100 0492 ELECTIONS GATEWAY COMMUNITY CHURCH 10/24/19 24-OCT-2019 01.0100.0492.004610. $246.00

0100 0492 ELECTIONS GEORGETOWN HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

10/24/19 24-OCT-2019 01.0100.0492.004610. $287.00

0100 0492 ELECTIONS GRANGER BRETHREN CHURCH 10/24/19 24-OCT-2019 01.0100.0492.004610. $123.00

0100 0492 ELECTIONS KONICA MINOLTA PREMIER 

FINANCE

65356745 06-OCT-2019 01.0100.0492.004621. $182.65

0100 0492 ELECTIONS LEANDER CHURCH OF CHRIST 10/24/19 24-OCT-2019 01.0100.0492.004610. $61.50
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0100 0492 ELECTIONS MAIN STREET BAPTIST CHURCH 10/24/19 24-OCT-2019 01.0100.0492.004610. $82.00

0100 0492 ELECTIONS NORTHWEST FELLOWSHIP 

CHURCH

10/24/19 24-OCT-2019 01.0100.0492.004610. $328.00

0100 0492 ELECTIONS ROUND ROCK PRESBYTERIAN 

CHURCH

10/24/19 24-OCT-2019 01.0100.0492.004610. $266.50

0100 0492 ELECTIONS ST JOHN LUTHERAN CHURCH 10/24/19 24-OCT-2019 01.0100.0492.004610. $123.00

0100 0492 ELECTIONS ST PETER'S CHURCH OF 

COUPLAND

10/24/19 24-OCT-2019 01.0100.0492.004610. $246.00

0100 0492 ELECTIONS T MOBILE WIRELESS OCT 19;72180 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0492.004210. $853.64

0100 0492 ELECTIONS TEXAS ASSOC OF ELECTIONS 

ADMIN

OCT 19;ELEC(12) 29-OCT-2019 01.0100.0492.004232. $2,200.00

0100 0492 ELECTIONS TEXAS ASSOC OF ELECTIONS 

ADMIN

OCT 19;ELEC(12) 29-OCT-2019 01.0100.0492.003900. $1,250.00

0100 0492 ELECTIONS VOTEC CORPORATION 12945 01-OCT-2019 01.0100.0492.004506. $22,923.43

0100 0492 ELECTIONS VOTEC CORPORATION 12946 01-OCT-2019 01.0100.0492.004506. $72,595.65

0100 0492 ELECTIONS VOTEC CORPORATION 12947 01-OCT-2019 01.0100.0492.004506. $28,800.00

Dept Total $151,351.64
0100 0494 PURCHASING DEPT SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH349082 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0494.004621. $179.55

Dept Total $179.55
0100 0495 COUNTY AUDITOR Hawkins, Emmeline Marie T 10/30/19 30-OCT-2019 01.0100.0495.004232. $15.54

0100 0495 COUNTY AUDITOR SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH349080 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0495.004621. $260.15

0100 0495 COUNTY AUDITOR SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH349387 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0495.004621. $204.15

0100 0495 COUNTY AUDITOR WOLTERS KLUWER FINANCIAL 

SERVICES INC

308422604 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0495.004232. $1,195.00

0100 0495 COUNTY AUDITOR WOLTERS KLUWER FINANCIAL 

SERVICES INC

308422605 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0495.004232. $1,195.00

Dept Total $2,869.84
0100 0497 COUNTY TREASURER CUMMINS ALLISON CORP 1350148 11-SEP-2019 01.0100.0497.004500. $401.00

0100 0497 COUNTY TREASURER CUMMINS ALLISON CORP 1350431 11-SEP-2019 01.0100.0497.004500. $511.00

Dept Total $912.00
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0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

CUMMINS ALLISON CORP 1348626 14-AUG-2019 01.0100.0499.004500. $3,777.00

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

NEMO Q CORPORATION 9530 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0499.004500. $5,487.00

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

NEMO Q CORPORATION 9530 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0499.004505. $2,498.00

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

NEMO Q CORPORATION 9530 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0499.004505. $24,472.00

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

OPEX CORPORATION 1119865 18-SEP-2019 01.0100.0499.004500. $11,430.00

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

RT LAWRENCE CORPORATION 43505 10-SEP-2019 01.0100.0499.004505. $12,754.13

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH349048 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0499.004621. $29.69

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH349048 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0499.004621. $107.99

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH349048 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0499.004621. $173.92

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH349048 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0499.004621. $173.92

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH349048 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0499.004621. $144.23

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH349075 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0499.004621. $101.21
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Fund Requirements Report 

Through Disbursement Date: 05-NOV-2019

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH349076 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0499.004621. $101.21

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH349077 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0499.004621. $138.12

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

Sifuentes, Anna P 10/24/19 24-OCT-2019 01.0100.0499.004232. $17.40

Dept Total $61,405.82
0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

AT&T CORP NOV 19;26648 19-OCT-2019 01.0100.0503.004211. $178.10

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

AT&T CORP NOV 19;86033 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0503.004211. $2,287.81

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

CENTURYLINK OCT 19;00185 11-OCT-2019 01.0100.0503.004211. $113.62

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

CENTURYLINK OCT 19;83957 12-OCT-2019 01.0100.0503.004210. $49.79

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

DEPT OF INFORMATION 

RESOURCES

20091006N 21-OCT-2019 01.0100.0503.004211. $7,149.56

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

ESO SOLUTIONS INC INV00024433 01-OCT-2019 01.0100.0503.004505. $7,136.07

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

FREEIT DATA SOLUTIONS INC 8036 17-OCT-2019 01.0100.0503.004505. $4,375.00

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

FREEIT DATA SOLUTIONS INC 8049 24-OCT-2019 01.0100.0503.005740. $199,895.38

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS 

CORP

NOV 19;31038 21-OCT-2019 01.0100.0503.004211. $285.75

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS 

CORP

NOV 19;31089 19-OCT-2019 01.0100.0503.004211. $147.37

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS 

CORP

NOV 19;81257 19-OCT-2019 01.0100.0503.004211. $39.87

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS 

CORP

OCT 19;30475 20-OCT-2019 01.0100.0503.004211. $39.21

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

IMMIXTECHNOLOGY INC 147496 10-OCT-2019 01.0100.0503.004505. $84,179.56

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

INFAX INC INV-5118 10-OCT-2019 01.0100.0503.004505. $8,300.00

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

MOMIX SOLUTIONS INC 20340 01-OCT-2019 01.0100.0503.004505. $76,200.00

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

OFFICE DEPOT INC 387253107001 08-OCT-2019 01.0100.0503.003100. $57.26
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Fund Requirements Report 

Through Disbursement Date: 05-NOV-2019

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

OFFICE DEPOT INC 387257942001 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0503.003100. $84.16

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

OFFICE DEPOT INC 387257943001 08-OCT-2019 01.0100.0503.003100. $21.10

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

OFFICE DEPOT INC 392006237001 21-OCT-2019 01.0100.0503.003100. $120.51

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

PRESIDIO NETWORKED 

SOLUTIONS GROUP LLC

6013219008647 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0503.005741. $6,286.91

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

RICHARD L ZINSMEYER 10/18/19 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0503.004232. $1,450.94

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

SENTINEL IPS 32738 01-SEP-2019 01.0100.0503.004208. $1,098.00

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP GB00344079 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0503.004208. $5,271.60

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP GB00344195 08-OCT-2019 01.0100.0503.005741. $23,850.00

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP GB00344683 11-OCT-2019 01.0100.0503.004505. $1,800.00

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP GB00344684 11-OCT-2019 01.0100.0503.003011. $2,011.70

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP GB00345524 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0503.005741. $59,907.00

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

SOLID BORDER INC 763686 21-OCT-2019 01.0100.0503.004505. $2,665.00

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

TIME WARNER CABLE 

ENTERPRISES LLC

0187226101919 19-OCT-2019 01.0100.0503.004210. $1,087.49

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

TIME WARNER CABLE 

ENTERPRISES LLC

0208758102019 20-OCT-2019 01.0100.0503.004210. $215.06

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

TIME WARNER CABLE 

ENTERPRISES LLC

0775426101819 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0503.004210. $59.99

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC 020-21244 01-SEP-2019 01.0100.0503.004505. $442,948.61

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

WASH TUB 114001533 04-SEP-2019 01.0100.0503.004541. $7.25

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

WASH TUB 114001537 24-SEP-2019 01.0100.0503.004541. $7.25

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

WASH TUB 114001539 24-SEP-2019 01.0100.0503.004541. $7.25

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

WASH TUB 114001540 24-SEP-2019 01.0100.0503.004541. $7.25

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

WASH TUB 114001541 25-SEP-2019 01.0100.0503.004541. $7.25
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Fund Requirements Report 

Through Disbursement Date: 05-NOV-2019

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

WASH TUB 114001543 25-SEP-2019 01.0100.0503.004541. $7.25

Dept Total $939,355.92
0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS CALDWELL COUNTRY FORD KEF56234 23-SEP-2019 01.0100.0509.005700. $30,880.00

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS CALDWELL COUNTRY FORD KEF56325 23-SEP-2019 01.0100.0509.005700. $26,441.00

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH346654 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0509.004621. $250.07

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS TEXAS ASSOC OF COUNTIES NRDD-0005181 04-OCT-2019 01.0100.0509.004415. $1,000.00

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS TEXAS ASSOC OF COUNTIES NRDD-0005194 11-OCT-2019 01.0100.0509.004415. $1,000.00

Dept Total $59,571.07
0100 0510 PARKS DEPARTMENT ACTIVE NETWORK LLC 4100166891 04-SEP-2019 01.0100.0510.004505. $12,960.00

0100 0510 PARKS DEPARTMENT IMAGENET CONSULTING LLC CNIN012769AUS 04-OCT-2019 01.0100.0510.004621. $105.47

0100 0510 PARKS DEPARTMENT PROTECTION ONE ALARM 

MONITORING INC

131142223 13-OCT-2019 01.0100.0510.004500. $50.00

Dept Total $13,115.47
0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83367136 01-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.003307. $108.90

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83367137 01-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.003307. $65.40

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83367138 01-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.003307. $112.84

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83368521 02-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.003307. $26.70

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83370011 03-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.003307. $38.25

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83370011 03-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.003200. $4,768.95

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83371561 04-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.003200. $1.40

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83371561 04-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.003200. $135.00

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83371561 04-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.003200. $700.00

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83371561 04-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.003307. $60.00

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83371561 04-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.003307. $3.45

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83371561 04-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.003200. $43.14

0100 0540 EMS ESO SOLUTIONS INC INV00021511 01-SEP-2019 01.0100.0540.004210. $23,305.00

0100 0540 EMS FRAZER LTD 72286 05-SEP-2019 01.0100.0540.003107. $34,499.25
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Fund Requirements Report 

Through Disbursement Date: 05-NOV-2019

0100 0540 EMS FRAZER LTD 72287 05-SEP-2019 01.0100.0540.003107. $16,302.00

0100 0540 EMS HENRY SCHEIN INC 69666142 01-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.003200. $146.40

0100 0540 EMS HENRY SCHEIN INC 69666142 01-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.003200. $23.00

0100 0540 EMS HENRY SCHEIN INC 69666142 01-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.003200. $80.00

0100 0540 EMS Jones, Elizabeth H 10/25/19 25-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.004232. $244.43

0100 0540 EMS LIFE ASSIST INC 947775 01-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.003200. $226.56

0100 0540 EMS LIFE ASSIST INC 947775 01-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.003200. $379.20

0100 0540 EMS LIFE ASSIST INC 947775 01-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.003200. $39.57

0100 0540 EMS LIFE ASSIST INC 947775 01-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.003200. $31.20

0100 0540 EMS LIFE ASSIST INC 947775 01-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.003200. $63.75

0100 0540 EMS LIFE ASSIST INC 947775 01-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.003200. $265.50

0100 0540 EMS LIFE ASSIST INC 947775 01-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.003200. $377.50

0100 0540 EMS LIFE ASSIST INC 948340 02-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.003307. $68.00

0100 0540 EMS MCNEIL & COMPANY, INC 42615125 21-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.004410. $23,881.00

0100 0540 EMS QUADMED, INC 156739 02-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.003200. $29.58

0100 0540 EMS QUADMED, INC 156739 02-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.003307. $55.62

0100 0540 EMS QUADMED, INC 156739 02-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.003200. $37.68

0100 0540 EMS QUADMED, INC 156739 02-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.003200. $13.70

0100 0540 EMS QUADMED, INC 156739 02-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.003200. $74.00

0100 0540 EMS QUADMED, INC 156739 02-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.003200. $54.60

0100 0540 EMS QUADMED, INC 156739 02-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.003200. $145.50

0100 0540 EMS QUALITY TEXAS FOUNDATION QTF-2019-026 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.004232. $4,200.00

0100 0540 EMS ROUND ROCK WELDING SUPPLY 1904104 02-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.003200. $99.50

0100 0540 EMS SCOTT & WHITE CLINIC OCT 19SCOTT 01-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.004100. $16,800.00

0100 0540 EMS SOUTHERN SAFETY SALES, INC 01572227 03-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.003200. $438.00

0100 0540 EMS SOUTHERN SAFETY SALES, INC 01572227 03-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.003200. $680.00

0100 0540 EMS SOUTHERN SAFETY SALES, INC 01572227 03-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.003200. $145.92
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Through Disbursement Date: 05-NOV-2019

0100 0540 EMS SOUTHERN SAFETY SALES, INC 01572227 03-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.003200. $732.00

0100 0540 EMS TELEFLEX MEDICAL 

INCORPORATED

9501605460 27-AUG-2019 01.0100.0540.003200. $3,000.00

0100 0540 EMS TIME WARNER CABLE 

ENTERPRISES LLC

0165220101819 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.004211. $150.03

0100 0540 EMS TMC PROVIDER GROUP PLLC 208612 19-SEP-2019 01.0100.0540.004718. $426.00

0100 0540 EMS TMC PROVIDER GROUP PLLC 208612 19-SEP-2019 01.0100.0540.003804. $180.00

0100 0540 EMS TMC PROVIDER GROUP PLLC 208612 19-SEP-2019 01.0100.0540.004705. $270.00

0100 0540 EMS TMC PROVIDER GROUP PLLC 209365 04-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.004718. $142.00

0100 0540 EMS TMC PROVIDER GROUP PLLC 209365 04-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.004705. $90.00

0100 0540 EMS TMC PROVIDER GROUP PLLC 209365 04-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.003804. $72.00

0100 0540 EMS Thornton, Edward D 10/22/19 22-OCT-2019 01.0100.0540.004232. $276.00

Dept Total $134,108.52
0100 0541 EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT McKnight, Kyle T 10/21/19 21-OCT-2019 01.0100.0541.004232. $120.00

0100 0541 EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT SPOK C0341672V 30-SEP-2019 01.0100.0541.004209. $23.10

Dept Total $143.10
0100 0542 HAZ-MAT FUELMAN NP57079662 14-OCT-2019 01.0100.0542.003301. $30.39

0100 0542 HAZ-MAT QUALITY TEXAS FOUNDATION QTF-2019-027 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0542.004232. $1,800.00

0100 0542 HAZ-MAT SPOK C0341672V 30-SEP-2019 01.0100.0542.004209. $23.40

Dept Total $1,853.79
0100 0552 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 2 VERIZON WIRELESS 9839932382 10-OCT-2019 01.0100.0552.004210. $417.91

0100 0552 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 2 VERIZON WIRELESS 9839932382 10-OCT-2019 01.0100.0552.004209. $1,061.80

Dept Total $1,479.71
0100 0553 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 3 CORE OFFICE INTERIORS 40634 30-OCT-2019 01.0100.0553.003005. $669.15

0100 0553 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 3 DELL COMPUTER CORP 10346050332 11-OCT-2019 01.0100.0553.003010. $934.15

0100 0553 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 3 WASH TUB 1-426823 24-SEP-2019 01.0100.0553.004541. $7.25

0100 0553 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 3 WASH TUB 2-546786 10-SEP-2019 01.0100.0553.004541. $7.25

0100 0553 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 3 WASH TUB 2-548414 20-SEP-2019 01.0100.0553.004541. $7.25

0100 0553 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 3 WASH TUB 2-549326 25-SEP-2019 01.0100.0553.004541. $7.25
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0100 0553 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 3 WASH TUB 2-549375 25-SEP-2019 01.0100.0553.004541. $7.25

Dept Total $1,639.55
0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF A EXCELLENCE WRECKER 

SERVICE INC

53363 09-OCT-2019 01.0100.0560.004541. $110.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF A EXCELLENCE WRECKER 

SERVICE INC

97529 20-OCT-2019 01.0100.0560.004541. $150.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF ANIMAL CARE EQUIPMENT & 

SERVICES

72230 28-MAY-2019 01.0100.0560.004970. $210.68

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF ANIMAL CARE EQUIPMENT & 

SERVICES

75787 03-OCT-2019 01.0100.0560.004970. $266.53

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC B1910160945 16-OCT-2019 01.0100.0560.004430. $56.25

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC B1910160946 16-OCT-2019 01.0100.0560.004430. $64.65

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC B1910160948 16-OCT-2019 01.0100.0560.004430. $101.57

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF CENTEX TOWING, INC 27609 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0560.004715. $165.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF COMMERCIAL SECURITY 

INTEGRATION

43136 02-OCT-2019 01.0100.0560.004511. $135.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF COVERT TRACK GROUP INC 34819 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0560.004210. $720.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF COVERT TRACK GROUP INC 34819 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0560.004210. $1,800.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF COVERT TRACK GROUP INC 34819 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0560.004210. $420.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF FARO TECHNOLOGIES INC 90732858 21-OCT-2019 01.0100.0560.004500. $380.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF FARO TECHNOLOGIES INC 90732858 21-OCT-2019 01.0100.0560.004500. $1,116.25

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF FARO TECHNOLOGIES INC 90732858 21-OCT-2019 01.0100.0560.004500. $1,713.80
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0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF FARO TECHNOLOGIES INC 90732858 21-OCT-2019 01.0100.0560.004500. $1,034.55

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF FARO TECHNOLOGIES INC 90732858 21-OCT-2019 01.0100.0560.004500. $5,026.45

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF FLORENCE GRAIN CO 409080 08-OCT-2019 01.0100.0560.004968. $31.40

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0729532 30-SEP-2019 01.0100.0560.003008. $144.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0729534 30-SEP-2019 01.0100.0560.003008. $64.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0732909 21-OCT-2019 01.0100.0560.003311. $64.35

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV2005807 10-OCT-2019 01.0100.0560.003311. $593.88

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV2007401 26-SEP-2019 01.0100.0560.003311. $725.85

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV2011805 10-OCT-2019 01.0100.0560.003311. $15,596.88

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF Gutierrez, Andrea L 10/21/19 21-OCT-2019 01.0100.0560.004232. $424.90

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF LEADS ONLINE LLC 251962 01-AUG-2019 01.0100.0560.004210. $7,618.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF MARY LEWIS 10/21/19 21-OCT-2019 01.0100.0560.004232. $202.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC 41275432 10-OCT-2019 01.0100.0560.003003. $17,485.93

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF NARDIS PUBLIC SAFETY 0176556-IN 30-SEP-2019 01.0100.0560.003008. $21,186.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF NARDIS PUBLIC SAFETY 176556C-CM 30-SEP-2019 01.0100.0560.003008. -$21,186.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF NARDIS PUBLIC SAFETY 176556R-IN 30-SEP-2019 01.0100.0560.003008. $14,980.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY 

GENERAL

985-32348 25-OCT-2019 01.0100.0560.004232. $275.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY 

GENERAL

985-32349 25-OCT-2019 01.0100.0560.004232. $275.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF ROUND ROCK WELDING SUPPLY 468945 15-SEP-2019 01.0100.0560.003008. $55.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF Ramirez, Jr, Reynaldo G 10/14/19 14-OCT-2019 01.0100.0560.004232. $270.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF SELEX ES INC 35634 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0560.004500. $500.00
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0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF SELEX ES INC 35634 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.0560.004500. $500.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH349064 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0560.004621. $99.82

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH349065 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0560.004621. $99.82

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH349066 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0560.004621. $99.82

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH349078 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0560.004621. $275.27

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF STANLEY CONVERGENT 

SECURITY SOLUTIONS INC

16811581 01-SEP-2019 01.0100.0560.004500. $98.52

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF STANLEY CONVERGENT 

SECURITY SOLUTIONS INC

16904316 01-OCT-2019 01.0100.0560.004500. $98.52

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF TX DPS GENERAL STORES OCT 19 01-OCT-2019 01.0100.0560.003530. $2,600.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF VERIZON WIRELESS 9839909384 10-OCT-2019 01.0100.0560.004209. $6,645.64

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF Veselka, Jason D 10/14/19 14-OCT-2019 01.0100.0560.004232. $270.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF Waring, Jr, Joseph T 10/14/19 14-OCT-2019 01.0100.0560.004232. $270.00

Dept Total $83,834.33
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ADAM BARTA OCT 19ADAM 01-OCT-2019 01.0100.0570.004116. $7,516.30

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL AUSTIN GASTROENTEROLOGY 1053825 129099 21-SEP-2019 01.0100.0570.003316. $71.89

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL AUSTIN PATHOLOGY 

ASSOCIATES

88400036503 21-SEP-2019 01.0100.0570.003316. $15.89

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL AUSTIN RADIOLOGICAL 

ASSOCIATION

0001-834925 25-JUL-2019 01.0100.0570.003316. $9.14
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0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL AUSTIN RADIOLOGICAL 

ASSOCIATION

001-2106522A 20-SEP-2019 01.0100.0570.003316. $87.21

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL AUSTIN RADIOLOGICAL 

ASSOCIATION

001-2106522B 21-SEP-2019 01.0100.0570.003316. $29.22

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL AUSTIN RADIOLOGICAL 

ASSOCIATION

001-35815154C 30-SEP-2019 01.0100.0570.003316. $8.78

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL AUSTIN RADIOLOGICAL 

ASSOCIATION

001-36001069 26-SEP-2019 01.0100.0570.003316. $9.14

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL AUSTIN RADIOLOGICAL 

ASSOCIATION

001-615141 23-SEP-2019 01.0100.0570.003316. $9.14

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL AUSTIN RADIOLOGICAL 

ASSOCIATION

001-615141A 23-SEP-2019 01.0100.0570.003316. $42.55

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL AUSTIN RADIOLOGICAL 

ASSOCIATION

001-898600 24-SEP-2019 01.0100.0570.003316. $42.55

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL Alderson, Larry D 10/10/19 10-OCT-2019 01.0100.0570.004231. $70.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL Alvarez, Anastacia R 10/24/19 24-OCT-2019 01.0100.0570.004231. $70.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL CAPITAL AREA SURGEONS PLLC 9X712478824 03-JAN-2019 01.0100.0570.003316. $782.86

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL CAPITAL SURGEONS GROUP, 

PLLC

085026 14-APR-2019 01.0100.0570.003316. $694.37

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL CENTRAL TEXAS NEUROLOGY TXN-06481447 03-JUL-2019 01.0100.0570.003316. $154.08

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL CITY OF GEORGETOWN 108-1900007927:1 27-SEP-2019 01.0100.0570.003316. $355.54

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL CITY OF GEORGETOWN 108-1900007975:1 29-SEP-2019 01.0100.0570.003316. $355.54

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 

LABORATORIES INC

QJ668458 30-SEP-2019 01.0100.0570.003316. $185.14

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 

LABORATORIES INC

QJ668467 30-SEP-2019 01.0100.0570.003316. $107.10

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 

LABORATORIES INC

ZS315046 05-SEP-2019 01.0100.0570.003316. $166.55

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 

LABORATORIES INC

ZS607004 30-SEP-2019 01.0100.0570.003316. $68.44

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL COMMERCIAL SECURITY 

INTEGRATION

43145 03-OCT-2019 01.0100.0570.004500. $1,585.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL Casarez, Jr, Johnny R 10/10/19 10-OCT-2019 01.0100.0570.004231. $50.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL DeSouza, Linda J 10/10/19 10-OCT-2019 01.0100.0570.004231. $70.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL DeSouza, Linda J 10/24/19 24-OCT-2019 01.0100.0570.004231. $70.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL Elliott, Curtis J 10/24/19 24-OCT-2019 01.0100.0570.004231. $70.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL GHULAM M KHAN OCT 19KHAN 01-OCT-2019 01.0100.0570.004116. $6,600.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV1972055 30-SEP-2019 01.0100.0570.003311. $238.84

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV1990990 30-SEP-2019 01.0100.0570.003311. $140.00
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0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL Giles, Jr, Vincent B 10/10/19 10-OCT-2019 01.0100.0570.004231. $70.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL Giles, Jr, Vincent B 10/24/19 24-OCT-2019 01.0100.0570.004231. $70.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL Hagler, II, William B 10/17/19 17-OCT-2019 01.0100.0570.004231. $70.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL Harrison, Kenneth M 10/24/19 24-OCT-2019 01.0100.0570.004231. $70.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL LONE STAR CIRCLE OF CARE 000107465224 05-SEP-2019 01.0100.0570.003316. $248.01

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL LONE STAR CIRCLE OF CARE 000107491429 16-SEP-2019 01.0100.0570.003316. $140.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL LONE STAR CIRCLE OF CARE 000107527518 30-SEP-2019 01.0100.0570.003316. $361.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL NOTARY PUBLIC 

UNDERWRITERS AGENCY

10/25/19;MACIK 25-OCT-2019 01.0100.0570.004410. $112.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL SINGLETON ASSOCIATES PA SAPA26860 18-SEP-2019 01.0100.0570.003316. $36.94

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ST DAVID'S GEORGETOWN 85783446 14-AUG-2019 01.0100.0570.003316. $149.05

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ST DAVID'S GEORGETOWN 85848455 09-SEP-2019 01.0100.0570.003316. $254.98

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ST DAVID'S GEORGETOWN 85848795 10-SEP-2019 01.0100.0570.003316. $729.52

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ST DAVID'S GEORGETOWN 85853134 12-SEP-2019 01.0100.0570.003316. $874.39

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ST DAVID'S GEORGETOWN 85853203 12-SEP-2019 01.0100.0570.003316. $756.46

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ST DAVID'S GEORGETOWN 85857412 16-SEP-2019 01.0100.0570.003316. $428.04

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ST DAVID'S GEORGETOWN 85865796 20-SEP-2019 01.0100.0570.003316. $5,167.43

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ST DAVID'S GEORGETOWN 85868211 23-SEP-2019 01.0100.0570.003316. $1,150.05

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ST DAVID'S GEORGETOWN 85869938 24-SEP-2019 01.0100.0570.003316. $526.24

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ST DAVID'S GEORGETOWN 85876153 27-SEP-2019 01.0100.0570.003316. $175.78

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ST DAVID'S HEART & VASCULAR 

PLLC

ET124611640 23-SEP-2019 01.0100.0570.003316. $8.44

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL Simpson, Worthy B 10/10/19 10-OCT-2019 01.0100.0570.004231. $70.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL Simpson, Worthy B 10/24/19 24-OCT-2019 01.0100.0570.004231. $70.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL TMC PROVIDER GROUP PLLC 200414 22-APR-2019 01.0100.0570.004705. $116.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL TODD C HARRIS DDS OCT 19TODD 01-OCT-2019 01.0100.0570.003317. $7,791.66

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL Walter, Carol E 10/10/19 10-OCT-2019 01.0100.0570.004231. $70.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL Walter, Carol E 10/24/19 24-OCT-2019 01.0100.0570.004231. $70.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL Word, Wendy L 10/17/19 17-OCT-2019 01.0100.0570.004231. $70.00
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0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL Word, Wendy L 10/24/19 24-OCT-2019 01.0100.0570.004231. $70.00

Dept Total $39,401.26
0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES AMERICAN RED CROSS 22232490 16-OCT-2019 01.0100.0576.004232. $180.00

0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES ANGEL CARROLL OCT 19/2 17-OCT-2019 01.0100.0576.004100. $550.00

0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES CATALYST TEEN CENTER 1869 12-OCT-2019 01.0100.0576.004100. $3,767.46

0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES INTERVENTION SERVICES PLLC 1043 10-OCT-2019 01.0100.0576.004100. $6,424.90

0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES JOHN M HOLBERT, LCSW-LSOTP SEP 19;JUV 30-SEP-2019 01.0100.0576.004106. $467.50

0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES INC 4660495 30-SEP-2019 01.0100.0576.004100. $266.18

0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES ON SITE SERVICES 286360 09-OCT-2019 01.0100.0576.004705. $80.00

0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES ON SITE SERVICES 286360A 09-OCT-2019 01.0100.0576.004705. $80.00

0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES ROBERT UMSTATTD 100 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0576.004718. $760.00

0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES ROBERT UMSTATTD 100A 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0576.004718. $190.00

0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES WENDY CASTILLO 0009 03-OCT-2019 01.0100.0576.004106. $357.50

Dept Total $13,123.54
0100 0581 911 COMMUNICATIONS DEPT OF INFORMATION 

RESOURCES

20091006N 21-OCT-2019 01.0100.0581.004430. $664.74

0100 0581 911 COMMUNICATIONS SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH349625 02-OCT-2019 01.0100.0581.004621. $347.41

0100 0581 911 COMMUNICATIONS SPRINT 918228816-143 20-OCT-2019 01.0100.0581.004209. $10.89

0100 0581 911 COMMUNICATIONS TMC PROVIDER GROUP PLLC 209343 04-OCT-2019 01.0100.0581.004705. $90.00

Dept Total $1,113.04
0100 0587 WIRELESS 

COMMUNICATION

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH346653 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0587.004621. $151.69

Dept Total $151.69
0100 0630 HEALTH DISTRICT AT&T CORP OCT 19;83252 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.0630.004211. $86.82

0100 0630 HEALTH DISTRICT WILLIAMSON CTY & CITIES 

HEALTH DISTRICT

NOV 19HEALTH 01-NOV-2019 01.0100.0630.004704. $114,631.42

Dept Total $114,718.24
0100 0640 PUBLIC ASSISTANCE BLUEBONNET TRAILS 

COMMUNITY SERVICES

OCT 19BLUE 01-OCT-2019 01.0100.0640.004703. $42,750.00

0100 0640 PUBLIC ASSISTANCE HOPE ALLIANCE OCT 19HOPE 01-OCT-2019 01.0100.0640.004967. $7,083.33

0100 0640 PUBLIC ASSISTANCE WILLIAMSON BURNET COUNTY 

OPPORTUNITIES

NOV 19RA 01-NOV-2019 01.0100.0640.004611. $2,833.34

0100 0640 PUBLIC ASSISTANCE WILLIAMSON BURNET COUNTY 

OPPORTUNITIES

NOV 19SN 01-NOV-2019 01.0100.0640.004614. $3,750.00

0100 0640 PUBLIC ASSISTANCE WILLIAMSON CTY HISTORICAL 

MUSEUM

NOV 19HISTCOMM 01-NOV-2019 01.0100.0640.004720. $21,427.08
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Dept Total $77,843.75
0100 0661 ON-SITE SEWAGE 

FACILITIES

CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY 

CORPORATION

IN698926 17-OCT-2019 01.0100.0661.004208. $38,925.67

0100 0661 ON-SITE SEWAGE 

FACILITIES

CINTAS CORP #2 4031511579 02-OCT-2019 01.0100.0661.003311. $5.24

0100 0661 ON-SITE SEWAGE 

FACILITIES

CINTAS CORP #2 4032582855 16-OCT-2019 01.0100.0661.003311. $5.24

0100 0661 ON-SITE SEWAGE 

FACILITIES

OFFICE DEPOT INC 381562607001 24-SEP-2019 01.0100.0661.003100. $100.08

0100 0661 ON-SITE SEWAGE 

FACILITIES

OFFICE DEPOT INC 381562831001 24-SEP-2019 01.0100.0661.003100. $3.39

Dept Total $39,039.62
0100 0665 EXTENSION SERVICE Hays, Amy E 10/23/19 23-OCT-2019 01.0100.0665.004231. $35.38

0100 0665 EXTENSION SERVICE WASH TUB 114001536 20-SEP-2019 01.0100.0665.004541. $7.25

Dept Total $42.63
0100 1000 WM CO COURTHOUSE MTECH 21857 30-SEP-2019 01.0100.1000.005300. $168,900.00

0100 1000 WM CO COURTHOUSE PROTECTION ONE ALARM 

MONITORING INC

130669638 12-SEP-2019 01.0100.1000.004500. $645.84

Dept Total $169,545.84
0100 1002 GTOWN HEALTH DEPT AUSTIN GENERATOR SERVICE 

INC

205509 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.1002.004500. $125.00

Dept Total $125.00
0100 1003 TAYLOR HEALTH-OLD 

ANNEX

AUSTIN GENERATOR SERVICE 

INC

205560 23-OCT-2019 01.0100.1003.004500. $130.00

Dept Total $130.00
0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL AUSTIN GENERATOR SERVICE 

INC

205558 23-OCT-2019 01.0100.1008.004500. $170.00

0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL AUSTIN GENERATOR SERVICE 

INC

205559 23-OCT-2019 01.0100.1008.004500. $325.00

0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL MTECH 006039685 21-AUG-2019 01.0100.1008.004510. $8,650.00

0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL PROTECTION ONE ALARM 

MONITORING INC

130669638 12-SEP-2019 01.0100.1008.004500. $467.40

Dept Total $9,612.40
0100 1009 CRIMINAL JUSTICE CENTER JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE 

PROTECTION LP

41316459 30-SEP-2019 01.0100.1009.005300. $204,600.00

0100 1009 CRIMINAL JUSTICE CENTER PAPER RETRIEVER OF TEXAS 

LLC

0000047159 30-SEP-2019 01.0100.1009.004990. $70.00
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Dept Total $204,670.00
0100 1010 LIBERTY HILL ANNEX PEDERNALES ELECTRIC 

COOPERATIVE, INC

OCT 19/49296 25-OCT-2019 01.0100.1010.004430. $178.32

Dept Total $178.32
0100 1011 LOTT BUILDING TEXAS FIRE SUPPRESSION INC 11403 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.1011.004510. $433.87

Dept Total $433.87
0100 1026 CENTRAL MAIN FACILITY AUSTIN GENERATOR SERVICE 

INC

205434 10-OCT-2019 01.0100.1026.004510. $552.50

0100 1026 CENTRAL MAIN FACILITY AUSTIN GENERATOR SERVICE 

INC

205510 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.1026.004500. $110.00

0100 1026 CENTRAL MAIN FACILITY FACILITY SOLUTIONS GROUP 20J2015 25-SEP-2019 01.0100.1026.004509. $11,390.88

0100 1026 CENTRAL MAIN FACILITY MCLEMORE BUILDING 

MAINTENANCE INC

133034 30-SEP-2019 01.0100.1026.004962. $50.00

0100 1026 CENTRAL MAIN FACILITY PAPER RETRIEVER OF TEXAS 

LLC

0000047159 30-SEP-2019 01.0100.1026.004990. $90.00

0100 1026 CENTRAL MAIN FACILITY PROTECTION ONE ALARM 

MONITORING INC

130669638 12-SEP-2019 01.0100.1026.004500. $575.40

Dept Total $12,768.78
0100 1032 CEDAR PARK ANNEX AUSTIN GENERATOR SERVICE 

INC

205440 10-OCT-2019 01.0100.1032.004500. $110.00

0100 1032 CEDAR PARK ANNEX CITY OF CEDAR PARK OCT 19/1033530 24-OCT-2019 01.0100.1032.004430. $342.48

0100 1032 CEDAR PARK ANNEX CITY OF CEDAR PARK OCT 19/394400 24-OCT-2019 01.0100.1032.004430. $231.94

0100 1032 CEDAR PARK ANNEX PEDERNALES ELECTRIC 

COOPERATIVE, INC

OCT 19/30046 25-OCT-2019 01.0100.1032.004430. $4,660.43

0100 1032 CEDAR PARK ANNEX PEST MANAGEMENT INC 419773 24-SEP-2019 01.0100.1032.003319. $65.00

Dept Total $5,409.85
0100 1033 TAYLOR ANNEX PROTECTION ONE ALARM 

MONITORING INC

130669638 12-SEP-2019 01.0100.1033.004500. $659.40

Dept Total $659.40
0100 1037 EMS STATION-LEANDER PEDERNALES ELECTRIC 

COOPERATIVE, INC

OCT 19/11653 25-OCT-2019 01.0100.1037.004430. $204.04

Dept Total $204.04
0100 1042 GRANGER FACILITY-CTTC PATRIOT ALARM SERVICES INC 4175 03-OCT-2019 01.0100.1042.004509. $2,150.36

Dept Total $2,150.36
0100 1043 INNERLOOP ANNEX PROTECTION ONE ALARM 

MONITORING INC

130669638 12-SEP-2019 01.0100.1043.004500. $756.72

Dept Total $756.72
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0100 1045 JUVENILE FACILITY AUSTIN GENERATOR SERVICE 

INC

205382 08-OCT-2019 01.0100.1045.004500. $140.00

0100 1045 JUVENILE FACILITY JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 1081998 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.1045.004510. $757.05

0100 1045 JUVENILE FACILITY PEST MANAGEMENT INC 422172 30-SEP-2019 01.0100.1045.003319. $35.00

0100 1045 JUVENILE FACILITY TEXAS FIRE SUPPRESSION INC 11457 22-OCT-2019 01.0100.1045.004510. $290.60

Dept Total $1,222.65
0100 1048 JP PCT 4 BLDG PROTECTION ONE ALARM 

MONITORING INC

131139054 13-OCT-2019 01.0100.1048.004500. $793.17

Dept Total $793.17
0100 1051 GTWN TAX OFFICE PEST MANAGEMENT INC 419774 24-SEP-2019 01.0100.1051.003319. $65.00

0100 1051 GTWN TAX OFFICE PROTECTION ONE ALARM 

MONITORING INC

130669638 12-SEP-2019 01.0100.1051.004500. $576.48

Dept Total $641.48
0100 1062 HUTTO ANNEX AL CLAWSON DISPOSAL INC OCT 19, HUTTO ANX 24-OCT-2019 01.0100.1062.004430. $22.19

Dept Total $22.19
0100 1063 FACILITIES SERVICES 

CENTER

PROTECTION ONE ALARM 

MONITORING INC

130669638 12-SEP-2019 01.0100.1063.004500. $624.48

Dept Total $624.48
0100 1064 CHILD ADVOCACY CENTER MTECH 006040176 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.1064.004510. $498.00

Dept Total $498.00
0100 1066 JESTER ANNEX JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 1079854 03-OCT-2019 01.0100.1066.004510. $1,689.32

0100 1066 JESTER ANNEX JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 1080203 03-OCT-2019 01.0100.1066.004510. $1,925.51

0100 1066 JESTER ANNEX PROTECTION ONE ALARM 

MONITORING INC

130669638 12-SEP-2019 01.0100.1066.004500. $659.40

0100 1066 JESTER ANNEX TIME WARNER CABLE 

ENTERPRISES LLC

0165238102219 22-OCT-2019 01.0100.1066.004211. $48.82

Dept Total $4,323.05
0100 1071 EMERGENCY SERVICES 

OPERATIONS CENTER

AUSTIN GENERATOR SERVICE 

INC

205341 04-OCT-2019 01.0100.1071.005300. $170.00

0100 1071 EMERGENCY SERVICES 

OPERATIONS CENTER

CENTRAL TEXAS COMMERCIAL 

A/C & HEATING INC

175380 04-OCT-2019 01.0100.1071.004510. $4,800.00

Dept Total $4,970.00
0100 1073 WILLIAMSON CO CITIES 

HEALTH DISTRICT (WCCHD)

AUSTIN GENERATOR SERVICE 

INC

205499 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.1073.004500. $110.00

Dept Total $110.00
0100 1076 NCF BLDG C - FUEL 

STATION

AUSTIN GENERATOR SERVICE 

INC

205418 09-OCT-2019 01.0100.1076.004500. $120.00
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Dept Total $120.00
0100 1078 NCF BLDG E - EMS 

TRAINING

AUSTIN GENERATOR SERVICE 

INC

205417 09-OCT-2019 01.0100.1078.004500. $120.00

Dept Total $120.00
0100 1079 NCF BLDG G - VEHICLE 

IMPOUND

AUSTIN GENERATOR SERVICE 

INC

205412 09-OCT-2019 01.0100.1079.004500. $110.00

0100 1079 NCF BLDG G - VEHICLE 

IMPOUND

PROTECTION ONE ALARM 

MONITORING INC

130669638 12-SEP-2019 01.0100.1079.004500. $659.40

Dept Total $769.40
0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE ARAMARK SERVICES INC 200354300-000249 02-OCT-2019 01.0100.3002.003306. $1,619.10

0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE ARAMARK SERVICES INC 200354300-000250 02-OCT-2019 01.0100.3002.003306. $897.32

0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE ARAMARK SERVICES INC 200354300-000251 09-OCT-2019 01.0100.3002.003306. $2,513.98

0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE ARAMARK SERVICES INC 200354300-000252 16-OCT-2019 01.0100.3002.003306. $2,563.87

0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE CRISIS PREVENTION INSTITUTE, 

INC

CUS0202534 03-OCT-2019 01.0100.3002.004232. $3,249.00

0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE DISA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LLC 84356 30-SEP-2019 01.0100.3002.004108. $290.23

0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE STERICYCLE INC 4008908543 01-OCT-2019 01.0100.3002.003316. $50.57

Dept Total $11,184.07
0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE ARAMARK SERVICES INC 200354300-000249 02-OCT-2019 01.0100.3003.003306. $2,067.70

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE ARAMARK SERVICES INC 200354300-000250 02-OCT-2019 01.0100.3003.003306. $1,259.17

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE ARAMARK SERVICES INC 200354300-000251 09-OCT-2019 01.0100.3003.003306. $3,539.40

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE ARAMARK SERVICES INC 200354300-000252 16-OCT-2019 01.0100.3003.003306. $3,143.63

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE AUSTIN PATHOLOGY 

ASSOCIATES

3887-129432 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.3003.003316. $92.00

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE BIG COUNTRY LIVESTOCK 

EQUIPMENT INC

10964 16-OCT-2019 01.0100.3003.003110. $265.00

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE DISA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LLC 84356 30-SEP-2019 01.0100.3003.004108. $406.32

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE JONATHAN BRIERY 10/15/19 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.3003.004106. $1,040.00

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE JONATHAN BRIERY 10/15/19A 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.3003.004106. $1,070.00

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE STERICYCLE INC 4008908543 01-OCT-2019 01.0100.3003.003316. $33.71

Dept Total $12,916.93
0100 3004 COURT-ADMIN CRISIS PREVENTION INSTITUTE, 

INC

CUS0202534 03-OCT-2019 01.0100.3004.004232. $989.00

Page 31 of 88



Fund Requirements Report 

Through Disbursement Date: 05-NOV-2019

0100 3004 COURT-ADMIN DISA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LLC 84356 30-SEP-2019 01.0100.3004.004108. $116.07

0100 3004 COURT-ADMIN OFFICE DEPOT INC 381933120001 25-SEP-2019 01.0100.3004.003100. $92.67

0100 3004 COURT-ADMIN OFFICE DEPOT INC 382667956001 25-SEP-2019 01.0100.3004.003100. $50.19

0100 3004 COURT-ADMIN OFFICE DEPOT INC 383788009001 30-SEP-2019 01.0100.3004.003100. $211.98

0100 3004 COURT-ADMIN Smith, Matthew N 10/21/19 21-OCT-2019 01.0100.3004.004232. $246.16

Dept Total $1,706.07
0100 3005 PROBATION DISA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LLC 84356 30-SEP-2019 01.0100.3005.004108. $290.23

0100 3005 PROBATION SATELLITE TRACKING OF 

PEOPLE LLC

STPINV00063734 30-SEP-2019 01.0100.3005.004108. $2,833.40

Dept Total $3,123.63
0100 3007 COMM BASED MENTAL 

HEALTH

DISA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LLC 84356 30-SEP-2019 01.0100.3007.004108. $58.05

Dept Total $58.05
0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

JONAH WATER SPECIAL UTILITY 

DISTRICT

OCT 19/27992 21-OCT-2019 01.0100.3101.004430. $660.90

0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

MCINTIRE'S GARDEN CENTER 

INC

SEP 19;PARKS 24-SEP-2019 01.0100.3101.004542. $629.55

0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

QUALITY TREE AND LAWN 1 09-OCT-2019 01.0100.3101.005300. $18,850.00

Dept Total $20,140.45
0100 3102 CHAMPION PARK PEDERNALES ELECTRIC 

COOPERATIVE, INC

OCT 19/57265 15-OCT-2019 01.0100.3102.004430. $56.30

Dept Total $56.30
0100 3103 SW WILCO CO REGIONAL 

PARK

AL CLAWSON DISPOSAL INC 10/24/19;SWP 24-OCT-2019 01.0100.3103.004430. $265.44

0100 3103 SW WILCO CO REGIONAL 

PARK

FERRELLGAS 1108245877 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.3103.003301. $262.65

0100 3103 SW WILCO CO REGIONAL 

PARK

LEAGUE OF AGRICULTURAL & 

EQUINE CENTERS INC

OCT 19;CONF(2) 22-OCT-2019 01.0100.3103.003900. $290.00

Dept Total $818.09
0100 3104 BLACKLAND CO PARK JONAH WATER SPECIAL UTILITY 

DISTRICT

OCT 19/1402 21-OCT-2019 01.0100.3104.004430. $45.99

Dept Total $45.99
0100 3106 EXPO CENTER INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION 

OF FAIRS AND EXPOSITIONS

OCT 19;CHITSEY 28-OCT-2019 01.0100.3106.003900. $215.00

0100 3106 EXPO CENTER LABOR FINDERS 21-4-23105 18-OCT-2019 01.0100.3106.004100. $186.19

0100 3106 EXPO CENTER LEAGUE OF AGRICULTURAL & 

EQUINE CENTERS INC

OCT 19;CONF(2) 22-OCT-2019 01.0100.3106.004232. $1,670.00

0100 3106 EXPO CENTER MCLEMORE BUILDING 

MAINTENANCE INC

132936 30-SEP-2019 01.0100.3106.004962. $315.00

0100 3106 EXPO CENTER MCLEMORE BUILDING 

MAINTENANCE INC

132937 30-SEP-2019 01.0100.3106.004962. $220.00
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0100 3106 EXPO CENTER SAFFIRE LLC 9328 01-OCT-2019 01.0100.3106.004505. $2,400.00

0100 3106 EXPO CENTER SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH349058 07-OCT-2019 01.0100.3106.004621. $145.67

Dept Total $5,151.86
0100 3107 RIVER RANCH GRAINGER 9313845415 04-OCT-2019 01.0100.3107.003001. $1,688.80

0100 3107 RIVER RANCH GRAINGER 9321005911 11-OCT-2019 01.0100.3107.003001. $188.61

0100 3107 RIVER RANCH GRAINGER 9321254956 11-OCT-2019 01.0100.3107.003001. $453.55

0100 3107 RIVER RANCH OFFICE DEPOT INC 381926019001 25-SEP-2019 01.0100.3107.003100. $34.64

0100 3107 RIVER RANCH OFFICE DEPOT INC 381935943001 25-SEP-2019 01.0100.3107.003100. $11.99

0100 3107 RIVER RANCH OFFICE DEPOT INC 381935944001 24-SEP-2019 01.0100.3107.003100. $3.59

Dept Total $2,381.18
0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM ARCOSA AGGREGATES INC 7140605758 15-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.003556. $1,280.17

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM AT&T MOBILITY 287230613445X10272019 19-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.003109. $38.49

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC B1910170331 17-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.004430. $37.17

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC B1910170332 17-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.004430. $30.02

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CINTAS CORP #2 1900735431 20-AUG-2019 01.0200.0210.003311. $72.83

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CINTAS CORP #2 1900824624 08-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.003311. $425.11

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CINTAS CORP #2 4031511541 02-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.003318. $15.50

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CINTAS CORP #2 4031512057 02-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.003311. $592.60

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CINTAS CORP #2 4032098821 09-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.003318. $15.50

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CINTAS CORP #2 4032099485 09-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.003311. $385.58

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CINTAS CORP #2 4032582912 16-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.003318. $15.50

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CINTAS CORP #2 4032583542 16-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.003311. $427.89

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CINTAS CORP #2 9063778125 25-SEP-2019 01.0200.0210.003311. -$72.83

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CITY OF TAYLOR OCT 19/627 26-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.004430. $86.47

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM COBB, FENDLEY & ASSOCIATES, 

INC

275061 11-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.004100. $575.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM DIAMOND SURVEYING, INC 2019-196 25-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.004150. $1,490.00

Page 33 of 88



Fund Requirements Report 

Through Disbursement Date: 05-NOV-2019

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM DLT SOLUTIONS SI451859 14-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.004505. $660.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM DLT SOLUTIONS SI451859 14-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.004505. $8,692.50

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM ERGON ASPHALT & EMULSIONS 

INC

9402139347 04-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.003550. $40.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM ERGON ASPHALT & EMULSIONS 

INC

9402140510 07-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.003550. $140.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM ERGON ASPHALT & EMULSIONS 

INC

9402142659 09-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.003550. $13,184.02

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM ERGON ASPHALT & EMULSIONS 

INC

9402143581 10-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.003550. $13,954.69

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM ERGON ASPHALT & EMULSIONS 

INC

9402146400 16-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.003550. $100.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM GRAINGER 9299161589 20-SEP-2019 01.0200.0210.003102. $1,758.92

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM GRAINGER 9303194022 24-SEP-2019 01.0200.0210.003102. -$1,391.64

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM GRAINGER 9305017544 28-SEP-2019 01.0200.0210.003102. -$367.28

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM GRAINGER 9314587800 07-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.003001. $734.04

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM GRAINGER 9314978769 07-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.003318. $319.92

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM GRAINGER 9314978769 07-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.003001. $60.57

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM GRAINGER 9314978769 07-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.003102. $95.28

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM GRAINGER 9314978769 07-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.003001. $388.56

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM GRAINGER 9314978769 07-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.003102. $130.44

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM GRAINGER 9314978769 07-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.003318. $248.16

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM GRAINGER 9314978769 07-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.003001. $411.40

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM GRAINGER 9314978769 07-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.003001. $154.74

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM GRAINGER 9314978769 07-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.003001. $162.88
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0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM HONEY BUCKET 0551258654 27-SEP-2019 01.0200.0210.003599. $75.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM HONEY BUCKET 0551264264 01-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.003599. -$56.25

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM HONEY BUCKET 0551267172 03-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.003599. $75.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM HONEY BUCKET 0551267173 03-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.003599. $75.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM HONEY BUCKET 0551272854 08-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.003599. $75.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM INDUSTRIAL ASPHALT LLC 129348 08-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.003597. $928.34

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM NUSIGN SUPPLY TEXAS LLC 13425 08-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.003553. $17,340.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS INC 40657710 14-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.003554. $2,520.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS INC 40657710 14-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.003554. $188.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM OFFICE DEPOT INC 386062623001 04-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.003318. $5.45

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM OFFICE DEPOT INC 386062623001 04-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.003100. $42.37

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM OFFICE DEPOT INC 386069900001 04-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.003100. $5.29

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM PATHMARK TRAFFIC PRODUCTS 

OF TEXAS INC

4145 09-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.005003. $3,995.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM PATHMARK TRAFFIC PRODUCTS 

OF TEXAS INC

4145 09-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.005003. $16,450.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM PEDERNALES ELECTRIC 

COOPERATIVE, INC

OCT 19;4083 25-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.004430. $54.58

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM RED & WHITE GREENERY INC DTSEP19008 30-SEP-2019 01.0200.0210.003541. $2,431.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM VERIZON WIRELESS 9839840549 10-OCT-2019 01.0200.0210.004210. $721.81

Dept Total $89,817.79
0250 0250 PASS THRU FUNDING 

PROGRAM

VERIZON WIRELESS 9839840549 10-OCT-2019 01.0250.0250.004210. $341.91

Dept Total $341.91
0350 0680 LAW LIBRARY THOMSON REUTERS 6130877089 03-OCT-2019 01.0350.0680.003030. $500.00

0350 0680 LAW LIBRARY THOMSON REUTERS 841056473 30-SEP-2019 01.0350.0680.003030. $300.00
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0350 0680 LAW LIBRARY THOMSON REUTERS 841165061 04-OCT-2019 01.0350.0680.003030. $224.00

Dept Total $1,024.00
0355 0355 COURT REPORTER 

SERVICE

GAYLA R MAY 10/12/19;CC4 12-OCT-2019 01.0355.0355.004135. $198.00

0355 0355 COURT REPORTER 

SERVICE

NANCY A LOZANO 2019-19-1 10-OCT-2019 01.0355.0355.004135. $199.00

0355 0355 COURT REPORTER 

SERVICE

TERESA B HALL 10/07/19;425TH 07-OCT-2019 01.0355.0355.004135. $412.00

0355 0355 COURT REPORTER 

SERVICE

TERESA B HALL 10/07/19;425TH/N 07-OCT-2019 01.0355.0355.004135. $618.00

0355 0355 COURT REPORTER 

SERVICE

TERESA B HALL 10/11/19;277TH 11-OCT-2019 01.0355.0355.004135. $618.00

Dept Total $2,045.00
0361 0453 J.P. PRECINCT 3 VERIZON WIRELESS 9839936072 10-OCT-2019 01.0361.0453.004210. $37.99

Dept Total $37.99
0364 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY TEXAS COMMUNITY 

SUPERVISION ALTERNATIVES

1079 07-OCT-2019 01.0364.0475.004100. $15,740.00

Dept Total $15,740.00
0372 0451 J.P. PRECINCT 1 THOMSON REUTERS 841055732 30-SEP-2019 01.0372.0451.004210. $667.85

Dept Total $667.85
0372 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 AT&T MOBILITY 287262214485X10272019 19-OCT-2019 01.0372.0452.004210. $37.99

0372 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 DELL COMPUTER CORP 10346883286 16-OCT-2019 01.0372.0452.003010. $999.99

0372 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 DELL COMPUTER CORP 10347484090 20-OCT-2019 01.0372.0452.003010. $934.15

Dept Total $1,972.13
0372 0453 J.P. PRECINCT 3 EDOCTEC 18945 01-AUG-2019 01.0372.0453.004505. $2,000.01

0372 0453 J.P. PRECINCT 3 VERIZON WIRELESS 9839936072 10-OCT-2019 01.0372.0453.004210. $151.96

Dept Total $2,151.97
0375 0375 ELECTION SVS CONTRACT BETHANY UNITED METHODIST 

CHURCH

10/24/19 24-OCT-2019 01.0375.0375.004610. $27.00

0375 0375 ELECTION SVS CONTRACT BOUFFARD TRANSFER INC 10/22/19;ELEC 22-OCT-2019 01.0375.0375.004100. $3,312.45

0375 0375 ELECTION SVS CONTRACT FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF 

GEORGETOWN

10/24/19 24-OCT-2019 01.0375.0375.004610. $18.00

0375 0375 ELECTION SVS CONTRACT GATEWAY COMMUNITY CHURCH 10/24/19 24-OCT-2019 01.0375.0375.004610. $54.00

0375 0375 ELECTION SVS CONTRACT GEORGETOWN HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

10/24/19 24-OCT-2019 01.0375.0375.004610. $63.00

0375 0375 ELECTION SVS CONTRACT GRANGER BRETHREN CHURCH 10/24/19 24-OCT-2019 01.0375.0375.004610. $27.00

0375 0375 ELECTION SVS CONTRACT LEANDER CHURCH OF CHRIST 10/24/19 24-OCT-2019 01.0375.0375.004610. $13.50

0375 0375 ELECTION SVS CONTRACT MAIN STREET BAPTIST CHURCH 10/24/19 24-OCT-2019 01.0375.0375.004610. $18.00
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0375 0375 ELECTION SVS CONTRACT NORTHWEST FELLOWSHIP 

CHURCH

10/24/19 24-OCT-2019 01.0375.0375.004610. $72.00

0375 0375 ELECTION SVS CONTRACT ROUND ROCK PRESBYTERIAN 

CHURCH

10/24/19 24-OCT-2019 01.0375.0375.004610. $58.50

0375 0375 ELECTION SVS CONTRACT ST JOHN LUTHERAN CHURCH 10/24/19 24-OCT-2019 01.0375.0375.004610. $27.00

0375 0375 ELECTION SVS CONTRACT ST PETER'S CHURCH OF 

COUPLAND

10/24/19 24-OCT-2019 01.0375.0375.004610. $54.00

Dept Total $3,744.45
0382 0383 VETERANS COURT 

PROGRAM

RECOVERY MONITORING 

SOLUTIONS CORP

9289351 30-SEP-2019 01.0382.0383.004100. $144.00

Dept Total $144.00
0385 0385 RCDS MGMT AND PRSRV - 

CO CLRK

TEXAS STATE LIBRARY & 

ARCHIVES COMMISSION

305963 10-OCT-2019 01.0385.0385.004550. $319.27

Dept Total $319.27
0386 0386 RCDS MGMT/PRSRV FD-

DIST CLRK

KOFILE TECHNOLOGIES INC 230122 10-OCT-2019 01.0386.0386.004550. $476.52

0386 0386 RCDS MGMT/PRSRV FD-

DIST CLRK

KOFILE TECHNOLOGIES INC 230122 10-OCT-2019 01.0386.0386.004550. $507.61

Dept Total $984.13
0390 0390 RCDS MGMT AND PRSRV - 

CO WIDE

DATA ARMOR LLC 1001415254 18-OCT-2019 01.0390.0390.004100. $40.00

0390 0390 RCDS MGMT AND PRSRV - 

CO WIDE

SOUTHERN COMPUTER 

WAREHOUSE

IN-000593066 09-AUG-2019 01.0390.0390.003006. $3,521.24

0390 0390 RCDS MGMT AND PRSRV - 

CO WIDE

SOUTHERN COMPUTER 

WAREHOUSE

IN-000605919 11-OCT-2019 01.0390.0390.003006. $2,262.56

Dept Total $5,823.80
0408 0698 DIST ATTY ASSETS 

FORFEITURES

A J KEIRN INVESTIGATIONS LLC 5731 23-OCT-2019 01.0408.0698.004200. $65.00

Dept Total $65.00
0410 0411 SO-JUSTICE CENTRAL TEXAS VETERINARY 

SURGERY PA

1402022 08-OCT-2019 01.0410.0411.003104. $68.50

0410 0411 SO-JUSTICE CENTRAL TEXAS VETERINARY 

SURGERY PA

1402022 08-OCT-2019 01.0410.0411.003104. $105.22

0410 0411 SO-JUSTICE CENTRAL TEXAS VETERINARY 

SURGERY PA

1402022 08-OCT-2019 01.0410.0411.003104. $35.84

0410 0411 SO-JUSTICE CENTRAL TEXAS VETERINARY 

SURGERY PA

1402022 08-OCT-2019 01.0410.0411.003104. $20.37

0410 0411 SO-JUSTICE CENTRAL TEXAS VETERINARY 

SURGERY PA

1402022 08-OCT-2019 01.0410.0411.003104. $72.24

0410 0411 SO-JUSTICE CENTRAL TEXAS VETERINARY 

SURGERY PA

1402022 08-OCT-2019 01.0410.0411.003104. $35.84

0410 0411 SO-JUSTICE CENTRAL TEXAS VETERINARY 

SURGERY PA

1402022 08-OCT-2019 01.0410.0411.003104. $105.22

0410 0411 SO-JUSTICE CENTRAL TEXAS VETERINARY 

SURGERY PA

1402022 08-OCT-2019 01.0410.0411.003104. $15.19

0410 0411 SO-JUSTICE CENTRAL TEXAS VETERINARY 

SURGERY PA

1402022 08-OCT-2019 01.0410.0411.003104. $41.62

Dept Total $500.04
0507 0507 WC RADIO 

COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC B1910190124 21-OCT-2019 01.0507.0507.004430. $309.13

0507 0507 WC RADIO 

COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

DEPT OF INFORMATION 

RESOURCES

20091006N 21-OCT-2019 01.0507.0507.004430. $664.74
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Dept Total $973.87
0508 0508 WMSN CO CONSERVATION 

DEPT

IMAGENET CONSULTING LLC CNIN012777AUS 04-OCT-2019 01.0508.0508.004621. $260.75

Dept Total $260.75
0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES ANIMAL CARE CLINIC 42154887 04-OCT-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES ANIMAL CARE CLINIC A42108459 11-OCT-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES ANIMAL CARE CLINIC A42147656 11-OCT-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES ANIMAL CARE CLINIC A42632278 11-OCT-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES ANIMAL CARE CLINIC A42874692 11-OCT-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES ANIMAL HOSPITAL OF 

GEORGETOWN PA

41777397 27-JUN-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES ANIMAL HOSPITAL OF 

GEORGETOWN PA

41815887 11-JUL-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES ANIMAL HOSPITAL OF 

GEORGETOWN PA

42332605 02-AUG-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES ANIMAL HOSPITAL OF 

GEORGETOWN PA

42332895 28-SEP-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES ANIMAL HOSPITAL OF 

GEORGETOWN PA

A41339111 25-JUN-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES CEDAR PARK ANIMAL CLINIC A42157258 05-SEP-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES CENTRAL TEXAS ANIMAL 

HOSPITAL INC

A42350045 04-OCT-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES GEORGETOWN VETERINARY 

HOSPITAL

A42029094 16-SEP-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES GEORGETOWN VETERINARY 

HOSPITAL

A42179324 09-SEP-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES GEORGETOWN VETERINARY 

HOSPITAL

A42388608 10-SEP-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES GEORGETOWN VETERINARY 

HOSPITAL

A42745938 03-OCT-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES HILL'S PET NUTRITION SALES 

INC

233949663 18-SEP-2019 01.0545.0545.004968. $321.70

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES HILL'S PET NUTRITION SALES 

INC

234002188 25-SEP-2019 01.0545.0545.004968. $405.19

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES HILL'S PET NUTRITION SALES 

INC

234055468 02-OCT-2019 01.0545.0545.004968. $812.15

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES HILL'S PET NUTRITION SALES 

INC

234104823 09-OCT-2019 01.0545.0545.004968. $227.61

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES KOY ANIMAL CLINIC A41231962 01-SEP-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES KOY ANIMAL CLINIC A41933380 12-SEP-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES KOY ANIMAL CLINIC A41933400 12-SEP-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES KOY ANIMAL CLINIC A42004233 07-SEP-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES KOY ANIMAL CLINIC A42088635 30-SEP-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00
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0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES KOY ANIMAL CLINIC A42164394 19-SEP-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES MELANIE JO THEVIS 10/03/19 03-OCT-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $515.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES MELANIE JO THEVIS 10/10/19 10-OCT-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $1,135.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES NEW HOPE ANIMAL HOSPITAL 42036491 18-JUL-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES NEW HOPE ANIMAL HOSPITAL 42179320 28-SEP-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES NEW HOPE ANIMAL HOSPITAL A42480397 28-SEP-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES PFLUGERVILLE ANIMAL 

HOSPITAL

A42164430 01-OCT-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES RED & WHITE GREENERY INC DTSEP19006 30-SEP-2019 01.0545.0545.004810. $1,000.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES SAGELINE 603279 12-JUN-2019 01.0545.0545.004968. $300.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES SAGELINE 607489 08-MAY-2019 01.0545.0545.004968. $300.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES SAGELINE 613028 20-JUN-2019 01.0545.0545.004968. $300.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES SAGELINE 613117 28-JUN-2019 01.0545.0545.004968. $300.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES SAGELINE 613567 28-JUN-2019 01.0545.0545.004968. $600.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES SAGELINE 613573 06-JUL-2019 01.0545.0545.004968. $300.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES SAGELINE 614005 04-OCT-2019 01.0545.0545.004968. $300.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH347090 07-OCT-2019 01.0545.0545.004621. $146.95

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH349510 07-OCT-2019 01.0545.0545.004621. $132.95

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES WHITE ROCK VETERINARY 

HOSPITAL

40883373 01-JUL-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES WHITE ROCK VETERINARY 

HOSPITAL

40883380 01-JUL-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES WHITE ROCK VETERINARY 

HOSPITAL

41223928 20-JUN-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES WHITE ROCK VETERINARY 

HOSPITAL

41637886 28-JUN-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES WHITE ROCK VETERINARY 

HOSPITAL

42030755 24-AUG-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES WHITE ROCK VETERINARY 

HOSPITAL

42127922 02-AUG-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES WHITE ROCK VETERINARY 

HOSPITAL

42147166 22-JUL-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES WHITE ROCK VETERINARY 

HOSPITAL

42211549 15-AUG-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00
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0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES WHITE ROCK VETERINARY 

HOSPITAL

A41605863 23-AUG-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES WHITE ROCK VETERINARY 

HOSPITAL

A41882027 06-AUG-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES WHITE ROCK VETERINARY 

HOSPITAL

A41887755 01-AUG-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES WHITE ROCK VETERINARY 

HOSPITAL

A41929623 01-AUG-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES WHITE ROCK VETERINARY 

HOSPITAL

A41945432 15-AUG-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES WHITE ROCK VETERINARY 

HOSPITAL

A42098240 08-OCT-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES WHITE ROCK VETERINARY 

HOSPITAL

A42098273 08-OCT-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES WHITE ROCK VETERINARY 

HOSPITAL

A42174179 22-AUG-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES WHITE ROCK VETERINARY 

HOSPITAL

A42322974 11-SEP-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES WHITE ROCK VETERINARY 

HOSPITAL

A42632276 03-OCT-2019 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

Dept Total $7,756.55
0546 0546 ANIMAL SERVICES 

DONATIONS

AIDA RIOS SEP 19;ANML SVC 08-OCT-2019 01.0546.0546.004100. $130.35

0546 0546 ANIMAL SERVICES 

DONATIONS

COMANCHE TRL VETERINARY 

CENTER LLC

38453681 22-OCT-2019 01.0546.0546.004100. $1,067.67

0546 0546 ANIMAL SERVICES 

DONATIONS

MOBILE VETERINARY 

SPECIALIST PC

4010 06-AUG-2019 01.0546.0546.004100. $850.00

Dept Total $2,048.02
0777 0200 RD AND BRIDGE SPECIAL 

PROJECTS

HNTB CORPORATION 1-76170-CN-001 10-OCT-2019 01.0777.0200.009007. $4,912.79

0777 0200 RD AND BRIDGE SPECIAL 

PROJECTS

HNTB CORPORATION 2-76170-CN-001 23-OCT-2019 01.0777.0200.009007. $7,531.50

0777 0200 RD AND BRIDGE SPECIAL 

PROJECTS

HNTB CORPORATION 64-62811-CN-006 10-OCT-2019 01.0777.0200.009007. $20,063.00

Dept Total $32,507.29
0777 0211 COMMISSIONER PCT 1 CAPITAL EXCAVATION 

COMPANY

8/1810-265 30-SEP-2019 01.0777.0211.009007. $2,393,911.61

0777 0211 COMMISSIONER PCT 1 HNTB CORPORATION 64-62811-CN-006 10-OCT-2019 01.0777.0211.009007. $83,494.46

0777 0211 COMMISSIONER PCT 1 K FRIESE & ASSOCIATES, INC 1907040-2 14-AUG-2019 01.0777.0211.009007. $17,302.18

0777 0211 COMMISSIONER PCT 1 LJA ENGINEERING INC 201918929 10-OCT-2019 01.0777.0211.009007. $935.00

0777 0211 COMMISSIONER PCT 1 PRIME STRATEGIES, INC WC425-19.09 30-SEP-2019 01.0777.0211.009007. $64,228.85

0777 0211 COMMISSIONER PCT 1 RVI PLANNING & LANDSCAPE 

ARCHITECTURE

0919012 10-OCT-2019 01.0777.0211.009005. $2,459.50

Dept Total $2,562,331.60
0777 0212 COMMISSIONER PCT 2 ATS ENGINEERS INSPECTORS 

AND SURVEYORS

I-838521 18-SEP-2019 01.0777.0212.009007. $125.00

0777 0212 COMMISSIONER PCT 2 HNTB CORPORATION 64-62811-CN-006 10-OCT-2019 01.0777.0212.009007. $137,202.24
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0777 0212 COMMISSIONER PCT 2 PEDERNALES ELECTRIC 

COOPERATIVE, INC

1/438 17-JUN-2019 01.0777.0212.009007. $142,591.00

0777 0212 COMMISSIONER PCT 2 PRIME STRATEGIES, INC WC425-19.09 30-SEP-2019 01.0777.0212.009007. $86,110.10

0777 0212 COMMISSIONER PCT 2 RABA KISTNER CONSULTANTS, 

INC

A030799 06-AUG-2019 01.0777.0212.009007. $3,975.00

0777 0212 COMMISSIONER PCT 2 RITTER BOTKIN PRIME 

CONSTRUCTION CO INC

11/315 30-SEP-2019 01.0777.0212.009007. $319,198.40

0777 0212 COMMISSIONER PCT 2 RITTER BOTKIN PRIME 

CONSTRUCTION CO INC

11/351 30-SEP-2019 01.0777.0212.009007. $82,379.15

0777 0212 COMMISSIONER PCT 2 STEVE J SHI 102219-P285 22-OCT-2019 01.0777.0212.009007. $4,232.00

0777 0212 COMMISSIONER PCT 2 TERRACON CONSULTANTS INC TC62195 24-SEP-2019 01.0777.0212.009007. $559.94

Dept Total $776,372.83
0777 0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 BLGY ARCHITECTURE 21504.00/17 18-OCT-2019 01.0777.0213.009007. $41,678.10

0777 0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 HDR ENGINEERING INC 1200223865 24-OCT-2019 01.0777.0213.009007. $2,422.50

0777 0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 HNTB CORPORATION 64-62811-CN-006 10-OCT-2019 01.0777.0213.009007. $90,191.81

0777 0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 PRIME STRATEGIES, INC WC425-19.09 30-SEP-2019 01.0777.0213.009007. $67,700.03

0777 0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 RED & WHITE GREENERY INC DT191317 28-OCT-2019 01.0777.0213.009007. $3,535.00

Dept Total $205,527.44
0777 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 CITY OF ROUND ROCK 8/R-2017-4595 21-OCT-2019 01.0777.0214.009007. $77,328.19

0777 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 HDR ENGINEERING INC 1200224050 24-OCT-2019 01.0777.0214.009007. $1,436.71

0777 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 HDR ENGINEERING INC 1200224220 22-OCT-2019 01.0777.0214.009007. $39,786.50

0777 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 HNTB CORPORATION 64-62811-CN-006 10-OCT-2019 01.0777.0214.009007. $65,141.57

0777 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 JOHNSON MIRMIRAN & 

THOMPSON INC

19-300 21-OCT-2019 01.0777.0214.009007. $63,476.06

0777 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 POPULOUS INC 0068284 06-AUG-2019 01.0777.0214.009007. $10,882.85

0777 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 PRIME STRATEGIES, INC WC425-19.09 30-SEP-2019 01.0777.0214.009007. $45,460.72

Dept Total $303,512.60
0777 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT HDR ENGINEERING INC 1200224067 24-OCT-2019 01.0777.0401.009007. $20,691.51

0777 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT PRIME STRATEGIES, INC WC425-19.09 30-SEP-2019 01.0777.0401.009007. $6,864.50

0777 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT RELIANCE ARCHITECTURE LLC 112 17-SEP-2019 01.0777.0401.009007. $15,536.50

0777 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT WOOLERY CUSTOM FENCE CO 5648 28-OCT-2019 01.0777.0401.009007. $415.00

Dept Total $43,507.51
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0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT A LIST STAFFING 53974 20-OCT-2019 01.0831.0231.004100. $516.48

0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT CAPITAL AREA COUNCIL OF 

GOVERNMENTS

2020M 183 17-OCT-2019 01.0831.0231.003900. $200.00

0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT IT4BIZ 180675 27-OCT-2019 01.0831.0231.003011. $725.76

0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT IT4BIZ 180675 27-OCT-2019 01.0831.0231.004210. $499.95

0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT IT4BIZ 180676 27-OCT-2019 01.0831.0231.004210. $439.58

0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT LHREV AUSTIN UNIVERSITY 

PARK LP

TW002115-10212019 21-OCT-2019 01.0831.0231.004610. $13.51

Dept Total $2,395.28
0831 0236 CAMPO PROJECTS BGE INC 9-190634R 24-OCT-2019 01.0831.0236.009005. $1,870.20

0831 0236 CAMPO PROJECTS FREESE & NICHOLS INC 1301541 22-OCT-2019 01.0831.0236.009005. $95,119.21

0831 0236 CAMPO PROJECTS HNTB CORPORATION 20-66053-PL-001 17-OCT-2019 01.0831.0236.009005. $56,948.93

Dept Total $153,938.34
0831 0237 SPECIAL PROJECTS HNTB CORPORATION 19-66053-PL-002 17-OCT-2019 01.0831.0237.004100. $4,273.55

Dept Total $4,273.55
0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 6790476 08-OCT-2019 01.0882.0882.003523. $223.20

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 6792158 09-OCT-2019 01.0882.0882.003523. $120.32

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 6793720 09-OCT-2019 01.0882.0882.003522. $121.51

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 6795976 10-OCT-2019 01.0882.0882.003303. $386.12

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 6796472 10-OCT-2019 01.0882.0882.003523. $74.60

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 

BUICK INC

918229 08-OCT-2019 01.0882.0882.003523. $52.42

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 

BUICK INC

918574 09-OCT-2019 01.0882.0882.003523. $49.08

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE HOLT CAT PCMP0039187 08-OCT-2019 01.0882.0882.003523. -$86.26

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE HOLT CAT PCMP0039189 08-OCT-2019 01.0882.0882.003523. -$60.04

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE HOLT CAT PCMP0039190 07-OCT-2019 01.0882.0882.003523. -$60.04
